Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

1 1 1736
2 2 2079
3 3 1252
4 4 1337
5 5 1093
6 6 2076
7 7 1365
8 8 1043
9 9 1094
10 10 1207
11 11 1429
12 12 1247
13 13 1051
14 14 2072
15 15 2144
16 16 2345
17 17 2314
18 18 1670
19 19 1368
20 20 2069
21 21 1082
22 22 1331
23 23 1050
24 24 2037
25 25 1416
26 26 1478
27 27 1183
28 28 1214
29 29 1401
30 30 2090
31 31 1423
32 32 1407
33 33 1460
34 34 2489
35 35 1408
36 36 1858
37 37 1431
38 38 1181
39 39 1699
40 40 1400
41 41 1435
42 42 2494
43 43 1726
44 44 2454
45 45 1334
46 46 1938

Thomas Shilgalis
Zachary Kinne
Joshua Rodgers
Rory Cavan
Jacob Ridderhoff
Ryan Kennedy
Stephen Moody
Ryan Birkmeier
Jack Roberts
Stephen Pipilas
Colin Yandel
Ryan Kredell
Nick Chudzik
Christopher Keeley
Daniel Winek
Omar Paramo
Matthew Vietzen
Adam Balutowski
William O'Brien
Alexander Johnson
Sam McCool
Cam Benes
Miles Christensen
Tyler Bombacino
Sean O'Connell
Julian Higueros
Akhil Ghosh
Edwin Siuda

Neil Cumberland
Michael Madiol
Sam Schiauvitti
Alec Hill
Christian Reyes
Zack Price

Matt Kusak

Jake Allen

lan Bacon

Nick Dziedzic
Seth Klein-Collins
Keegan Caveney
Jeremy Brown
Ben Summers
Parker Rankin
Patrick Black
Teddy Borkowski
Nicholas Trattner

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - A

Team

10
12

Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Geneva High
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Hinsdale Central
Geneva High
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Plainfield North
Oak Park and
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Lane Tech
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Jones College Prep
Yorkville

Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Jones College Prep
Downers Grove
Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central
Jones College Prep
Yorkville
Naperville Central
Yorkville
Glenbard West
Naperville North

1

Grade

ir
ir
ir
ir
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir

ir

ir
sr
ir

sr
ir
o)

ir
ir
ir

sr
sr
sr
sr
ir

Time Pace
14:27.2  4:49/M
14:33.8  4:51/M
14:36.6  4:52/M
14:41.7  4:54/M
14:44.4  4:55/M
14:45.7  4:55/M
14:49.5 4:56/M
14:49.7  4:56/M
14:50.0 4:57/M
14:525 4:57/M
14:54.4  4:58/M
14:57.1  4:59/M
14:57.3  4:59/M
14:59.5 5:00/M
15:00.2 5:00/M
15:02.4 5:01/M
15:03.3 5:01/M
15:03.5 5:01/M
15:03.5 5:01/M
15:04.4 5:01/M
15:09.3 5:03/M
15:11.1  5:04/M
15:12.5 5:04/M
15:13.7 5:04/M
15:14.4  5:05/M
15:15.9  5:05/M
15:17.0 5:06/M
15:17.1  5:06/M
15:20.8 5:07/M
15:23.8  5:08/M
15:24.1  5:08/M
15:245 5:08/M
15:25.4  5:08/M
15:27.6  5:09/M
15:28.6  5:09/M
15:30.0 5:10/M
15:30.6  5:10/M
15:33.0 5:11/M
15:33.4 5:11/M
15:33.7 5:11/M
15:34.7 5:11/M
15:38.7 5:13/M
15:40.4 5:13/M
15:40.7 5:13/M
15:41.6  5:14/M
15:41.9 5:14/M

10/04/2017 08:19:54



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

47
48
>7)
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
>7)
60
>7)
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
>7)
68
69
70
71
>7)
72
73
>7)
74
75
76
77
>7)
78
79
80
81
>7)
>7)
82
83

1078
2256
2055
1437
1467
1890
1223
1702
1713
1725
1248
1883
1371
2261
1417
2460
1672
1593
2499
1193
1442
1477
1203
1359
1738
2337
2486
1919
2321
1680
1234
1473
1179
2286
1939
1474
1602
1224
2495
2319
1246
1475
1346
1384
1862
1233

Brendan Lockerby
Robbie George
Keanan Ginell
Ryan Desantis
Mike Villa

Mclean Griffin
James Weigel

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - A

Team

1
13
12

6

6
11

2

Luke Laboe 10
John (jack) McCowin 10
Nethan Ramachandran 10
Cole Montgomery 3
John Eifler 11
lan Repking 4
Peter Halloran 13
John Penlad 5
Matt Cox 17
Aaron Benson 10
Mark Dames 9
lvan Westcott 17
Luke Lalonde 2
Alexander Fundator 6
Kyle Haile 7
John Norris 2
Luke Malek 4
Patrick Spisak 10
Nick Lowe 14

Eric Nauman
Tommy Paltzer
Spencer Brandt
Tyler Evans

Kellen Cesarone
Frank Burke-Olson
Rylan Dreyer
Garrett Minich
Nick Valle

Jack Burns

Seth Joder
George Willer

Ben Tholen

Jack Anderson
Matthew Hoskins
Jon Cattan
Bennett Fate
Kalen Yeager
Griffin Blecke
Aidan Carr Clennon

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Downers Grove
Oak Park and
Neuqua Valley
Jones College Prep
Jones College Prep
Naperville North
Downers Grove
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Geneva High
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Oak Park and
Hinsdale Central
Yorkville
Naperville Central
Minooka

Yorkville
Downers Grove
Jones College Prep
Lane Tech
Downers Grove
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Plainfield North
Yorkville
Naperville North
Plainfield North
Naperville Central
Geneva High
Lane Tech
Downers Grove
Oak Park and
Naperville North
Lane Tech
Minooka

Downers Grove
Yorkville
Plainfield North
Geneva High
Lane Tech
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Geneva High

2

Grade

=

j

ir

ir

Time Pace
15:42.2  5:14/M
15:43.3 5:14/M
15:43.4  5:14/M
15:44.0 5:15/M
15:445 5:15/M
15:44.7 5:15/M
15:44.7 5:15/M
15:45.1  5:15/M
15:48.4 5:16/M
15:50.5 5:17/M
15:51.5 5:17/M
15:51.6 5:17/M
15:52.3 5:17/M
15:52.7 5:17/M
15:53.3 5:18/M
15:53.9 5:18/M
15:55.0 5:18/M
15:55.0 5:18/M
15:56.3 5:19/M
15:57.3 5:19/M
15:58.7 5:19/M
15:58.7 5:19/M
15:59.8 5:20/M
16:01.6  5:20/M
16:04.7 5:21/M
16:07.8  5:22/M
16:07.9 5:22/M
16:09.4  5:23/M
16:10.3  5:23/M
16:10.6  5:23/M
16:12.1  5:24/M
16:13.1  5:24/M
16:14.1  5:25/M
16:17.5 5:26/M
16:18.9  5:26/M
16:19.6  5:26/M
16:20.3  5:27/M
16:21.5 5:27/M
16:21.6  5:27/M
16:21.9 5:27/M
16:23.5 5:28/M
16:24.2  5:28/M
16:25.2  5:28/M
16:26.3  5:29/M
16:27.2  5:29/M
16:28.2  5:29/M

10/04/2017 08:19:55



Race Date

October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Name

93 84
94 (>7)
95 85
9% (>7)
97 86
98 87
99 88
100 89
101 90
102 91
103 (>7)
104 92
105 93
106 94
107 (>7)
108 95
109 96
110 97
111 (> 7)
112 98
113 (>7)
114 99
115 (> 7)
116 (>7)
117 (>7)
118 100
119 (>7)
120 101
121 102
122 103
123 104
124  (>7)
125 (>7)
126 (>7)

2309
2483
2300
1373
1533
1472
1568
2362
2355
2331
1087
1480
2238
1532
1878
1554
1228
1590
1892
1582
2305
1586
1184
2299
2359
1548
2360
1560
1603
1566
1620
1610
2318
1592

Spencer Thorpe
Alex Loos

Owen Savoy
Kyle Rogus
Matthew Corso
Jonathon Archer
Michael Sakowicz
lan Willoughby
Michael Romo
Sam Horvath
Trevor Murphy
Kc Pruitt

Lucas Carrillo
Max Carmona
Sasha Dresbach
Ben Malloy
Justin Bach
Antonia Cisneros
Aiden Handa
Nicolas Beck
Buzz Smith
Christian Carbajal
John Heneghan
Marcello Robbins
Tommy Tracey
Randall Kohout
Ryan Walczak
Nate Newson
Nickolas Jordan
Alexander Roe
Brett Simmons
Cooper Maskel
Connor Al-Ashkar

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys

Class - A
Team Grade
13 Oak Park and ir
17 Yorkville ir
13 Oak Park and Sr
4 Glenbard West sr

8 Metea Valley High jr

7 Lane Tech fr

8 Metea Valley High  so
14 Plainfield North sr
14 Plainfield North sr
14 Plainfield North sr

1 Downers Grove ir
7 Lane Tech Sr
13 Oak Park and sr

8 Metea Valley High jr
11 Naperville North ir
8 Metea Valley High jr

3 Geneva High sr
9 Minooka sr
11 Naperville North ir
9 Minooka ir
13 Oak Park and sr
9 Minooka ir
2 Downers Grove SO0
13 Oak Park and ir

14 Plainfield North ir
8 Metea Valley High  so
14 Plainfield North ir

8 Metea Valley High  sr
9 Minooka ir
8 Metea Valley High jr
9 Minooka sr
9 Minooka ir

14 Plainfield North ir

Patrick Cunningham 9 Minooka ir

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Time Pace
16:28.5 5:29/M
16:34.4  5:31/M
16:39.1  5:33/M
16:41.5 5:34/M
16:44.0 5:35/M
16:44.0 5:35/M
16:46.3  5:35/M
16:46.6  5:35/M
16:47.8  5:36/M
16:48.1 5:36/M
16:48.4  5:36/M
16:48.4  5:36/M
16:48.8 5:36/M
16:49.1 5:36/M
16:50.3 5:37/M
16:51.3 5:37/M
16:53.1  5:38/M
16:58.7 5:39/M
16:59.0 5:40/M
17:00.9 5:40/M
17:05.6  5:42/M
17:09.9 5:43/M
17:11.0 5:44/M
17:13.1  5:44/M
17:13.4  5:44/M
17:22.2  5:47/M
17:225 5:47/M
17:36.9 5:52/M
17:445 5:55/M
17:46.0 5:55/M
17:46.9  5:55/M
17:56.9 5:59/M
17:57.4  5:59/M
18:13.8  6:04/M

10/04/2017 08:19:55



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 1 Downers Grove North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 14:54.1
1 1093 Jacob Ridderhoff Sr 5 5 14:44.4 14:44.4 0:00.0
2 1043 Ryan Birkmeier sr 8 13 14:49.7 29:34.1 0:05.2
3 1094 Jack Roberts jr 9 22 14:50.0 44:24.1 0:05.5
4 1051 Nick Chudzik sr 13 35 14:57.3 59:21.5 0:12.9
5 1082 Sam McCool Sr 21 56 15:09.3 1:14:30.9 0:24.8
6 1050 Miles Christensen sr (23) (79) 15:12.5  1:29:43.4 0:28.1
7 1078 Brendan Lockerby sr 47) (126) 15:142.2  1:45:25.6 0:57.7
Team - 12 Neuqua Valley Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):57 Average Time: 14:52.7
1 2079 Zachary Kinne ir 2 2 14:33.8 14:33.8 0:00.0
2 2076 Ryan Kennedy sr 6 8 14:45.7 29:19.6 0:11.8
3 2072 Christopher Keeley jr 14 22 14:59.5 44:19.1 0:25.6
4 2144 Daniel Winek Sr 15 37 15:00.2 59:19.3 0:26.3
5 2069 Alexander Johnson sr 20 57 15:04.4  1:14:23.8 0:30.5
6 2037 Tyler Bombacino sr (24) (81) 15:13.7  1:29:37.5 0:39.8
7 2090 Michael Madiol jr (30) (111) 15:23.8  1:45:01.4 0:49.9
Team - 4 Glenbard West Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):97 Average Time: 15:05.5
1 1337 Rory Cavan ir 4 4 14:41.7 14:41.7 0:00.0
2 1365 Stephen Moody jr 7 11 14:49.5 29:31.2 0:07.7
3 1368 William O'Brien jr 19 30 15:03.5 44:34.8 0:21.8
4 1331 Cam Benes Ssr 22 52 15:11.1 59:45.9 0:29.4
5 1334 Teddy Borkowski sr 45 97 15:41.6  1:15:27.6 0:59.9
6 1371 lan Repking ir (58) (155) 15:52.3  1:31:20.0 1:10.6
7 1359 Luke Malek sr (67) (222) 16:01.6 1:47:21.6 1:19.8
Team - 5 Hinsdale Central Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):128 Average Time: 15:15.6
1 1429 Colin Yandel sr 11 11 14:54.4 14:54.4 0:00.0
2 1416 Sean O'Connell Ssr 25 36 15:14.4 30:08.8 0:20.0
3 1401 Neil Cumberland sr 29 65 15:20.8 45:29.7 0:26.3
4 1423 Sam Schiavitti sr 31 96 15:24.1 1.00:53.8 0:29.6
5 1407 Alec Hill jr 32 128 15:24.5 1.16:18.4 0:30.1
6 1408 Matt Kusak jr (35) (163) 15:28.6  1:31:47.0 0:34.2
7 1400 Keegan Caveney jr (40) (203) 15:33.7  1:47:20.7 0:39.2

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 1 10/04/2017 08:20:20



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Naperville Central Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):154 Average Time: 15:17.9
1 1736 Thomas Shilgalis jr 1 1 14:27.2 14:27.2 0:00.0
2 1670 Adam Balutowski sr 18 19 15:03.5 29:30.8 0:36.2
3 1699 Seth Klein-Collins jr 39 58 15:33.4 45:04.2 1:06.1
4 1726 Parker Rankin sr 43 101 15:40.4  1:00:44.6 1:13.1
5 1702 Luke Laboe Sr 53 154 15:45.1 1.16:29.7 1:.17.8
6 1713 John (jack) McCowin jr (54) (208) 15:48.4  1:32:18.2 1:21.1
7 1725 Nethan Ramachandran o) (55) (263) 15:50.5  1:48:08.8 1:23.3
Team - 2 Downers Grove South Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):155 Average Time: 15:20.8
1 1207 Stephen Pipilas sr 10 10 14:52.5 14:52.5 0:00.0
2 1183 Akhil Ghosh sr 27 37 15:17.0 30:09.5 0:24.5
3 1214 Edwin Siuda jr 28 65 15:17.1 45:26.6 0:24.5
4 1181 Nick Dziedzic jr 38 103 15:33.0 1.00:59.7 0:40.5
5 1223 James Weigel jr 52 155 15:44.7 1:16:44.4 0:52.2
6 1193 Luke Lalonde sr (63) (218) 15:57.3  1:32:41.7 1:04.7
7 1203 John Norris SO (66) (284) 15:59.8 1:48:41.6 1.07.3
Team - 6 Jones College Prep Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):210 Average Time: 15:35.9
1 1460 Christian Reyes sr 33 33 15:25.4 15:25.4 0:00.0
2 1431 lan Bacon SO 37 70 15:30.6 30:56.1 0:05.1
3 1435 Jeremy Brown sr 41 111 15:34.7 46:30.9 0:09.2
4 1437 Ryan Desantis SO 49 160 15:44.0 1:02:15.0 0:18.6
5 1467 Mike Villa ir 50 210 15:44.5 1:17:59.6 0:19.1
6 1442 Alexander Fundator ir (64) (274) 15:58.7  1:33:58.3 0:33.2
Team - 3 Geneva High School Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):223 Average Time: 15:36.2
1 1252 Joshua Rodgers jr 3 3 14:36.6 14:36.6 0:00.0
2 1247 Ryan Kredell jr 12 15 14:57.1 29:33.7 0:20.5
3 1248 Cole Montgomery sr 56 71 15:51.5 45:25.3 1:14.9
4 1234 Kellen Cesarone jr 72 143 16:12.1  1:01:37.4 1:35.5
5 1246 Matthew Hoskins sr 80 223 16:23.5 1:18:01.0 1:46.9
6 1233 Aidan Carr Clennon sr (83) (306) 16:28.2  1:34:29.2 1:51.5
7 1228 Justin Bach sr (96) (402) 16:53.1  1:51:22.4 2:16.5
ShazZam Racing ShaZam Racing 2 10/04/2017 08:20:21



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 17 Yorkville
Team Score (places):242

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

2489
2494
2454
2460
2499
2486
2495

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Zack Price
Ben Summers
Patrick Black
Matt Cox

Ivan Westcott
Eric Nauman
Ben Tholen

11 Naperville North

Team Score (places):260

1858
1938
1890
1883
1919
1939
1862

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Jake Allen
Nicholas Trattner
Mclean Griffin
John Eifler
Tommy Paltzer
Nick Valle

Griffin Blecke

13 Oak Park and River Forest High

Team Score (places):282

2314
2256
2261
2286
2309
2300
2238

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Matthew Vietzen
Robbie George
Peter Halloran
Garrett Minich
Spencer Thorpe
Owen Savoy
Lucas Carrillo

7 Lane Tech

Team Score (places):321

1478
1477
1473
1474
1475
1472
1480

~No ok wWDN R

Julian Higueros
Kyle Haile

Frank Burke-Olson
Jack Burns

Jon Cattan
Jonathon Archer
Kc Pruitt

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 15:43.4
sr 34 34 15:27.6 15:27.6 0:00.0
sr 42 76 15:38.7 31:06.4 0:11.1
sr 44 120 15:40.7 46:47.1 0:13.0
sr 60 180 15:53.9 1:02:41.0 0:26.2
fr 62 242 15:56.3 1:18:37.3 0:28.7
sr (69) (312) 16:07.9 1:34:45.3 0:40.3
jr (78) (389) 16:21.6 1:51:07.0 0:54.0
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 15:47.5
o) 36 36 15:30.0 15:30.0 0:00.0
jr 46 82 15:41.9 31:12.0 0:11.9
jr 51 133 15:44.7 46:56.7 0:14.6
sr 57 190 15:51.6 1:02:48.4 0:21.6
fr 70 260 16:09.4 1:18:57.9 0:39.4
sr (75) (335) 16:18.9  1:35:16.8 0:48.8
i (82) (417) 16:27.2  1:51:44.1 0:57.2

Sr
Sr
Sr

ir
sr
sr

jr
sr
jr
SO
jr
fr
sr

17
48
59
74
84

(85)

(93)

26
65
73
76
81

(87)

(92)

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 15:53.1

17 15:03.3 15:03.3 0:00.0
65 15:43.3 30:46.6 0:39.9
124 15:52.7 46:39.3 0:49.3
198 16:17.5 1.02:56.9 1:.14.1
282 16:28.5 1:19:25.4 1:25.2
(367) 16:39.1  1:36:04.6 1:35.7
(460) 16:48.8 1:52:53.4 1:45.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 16:02.3

26 15:15.9 15:15.9 0:00.0
91 15:58.7 31:14.6 0:42.8
164 16:13.1 47:27.8 0:57.2
240 16:19.6  1:03:47.5 1:03.7
321 16:24.2  1:20:11.8 1:08.3
(408) 16:44.0 1:36:55.8 1:28.1
(500) 16:48.4  1:53:44.3 1:32.5

10/04/2017 08:20:21



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 14 Plainfield North Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):323 Average Time: 16:05.8
1 2345 Omar Paramo Ssr 16 16 15:02.4 15:02.4 0:00.0
2 2337 Nick Lowe jr 68 84 16:07.8 31:10.3 1.05.3
3 2321 Spencer Brandt Ssr 71 155 16:10.3 47:20.7 1:07.9
4 2319 Jack Anderson jr 79 234 16:21.9  1:.03:42.7 1:19.5
5 2362 lan Willoughby Sr 89 323 16:46.6 1:20:29.3 1:44.1
6 2355 Michael Romo sr (90) (413) 16:47.8 1:.37:17.1 1:45.3
7 2331 Sam Horvath Ssr (92) (504) 16:48.1 1:54:05.3 1:45.6
Team - 9 Minooka Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):432 Average Time: 16:41.0
1 1593 Mark Dames ir 61 61 15:55.0 15:55.0 0:00.0
2 1602 Seth Joder jr 77 138 16:20.3 32:15.4 0:25.3
3 1590 Antonia Cisneros sr 97 235 16:58.7 49:14.1 1:03.6
4 1582 Nicolas Beck jr 98 333 17:00.9 1.06:15.1 1.05.9
5 1586 Christian Carbajal jr 99 432 17:09.9 1:23:25.0 1:14.8
6 1603 Nickolas Jordan jr (102) (534) 17:445  1:41:09.5 1:49.4
7 1620 Brett Simmons sr (104) (638) 17:46.9 1.58:56.5 1:51.9
Team - 8 Metea Valley High School Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):463 Average Time: 16:54.6
1 1533 Matthew Corso ir 86 86 16:44.0 16:44.0 0:00.0
2 1568 Michael Sakowicz SO 88 174 16:46.3 33:304 0:02.3
3 1532 Max Carmona jr 94 268 16:49.1 50:19.6 0:05.1
4 1554 Ben Malloy jr 95 363 16:51.3 1:07:10.9 0:07.2
5 1548 Randall Kohout o] 100 463 17:22.2  1:24:33.1 0:38.1
6 1560 Nate Newson sr (101) (564) 17:36.9 1:42:10.1 0:52.9
7 1566 Alexander Roe ir (103) (667) 17:46.0  1:59:56.1 1:01.9

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 4 10/04/2017 08:20:21



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

1 1 2101
2 2 2068
3 3 2110
4 4 1052
5 5 2048
6 6 1458
7 7 1731
8 8 1076
9 9 2128
10 10 2134
11 11 2103
12 12 1399
13 13 1406
14 14 1424
15 15 1084
16 16 1419
17 17 1209
18 18 1436
19 19 1430
20 20 1402
21 21 1071
22 (>7) 2095
23 22 1690
24 (>7) 2114
25 23 1464
26 24 1221
27 25 1422
28 26 1710
29 27 1426
30 (>7) 2086
31 (>7) 2044
32 28 2481
33 (>7) 2094
34 29 1751
35 30 1877
36 (>7) 1428
37 31 1354
38 (>7) 1427
39 32 1469
40 33 1720
41 34 1189
42 35 1206
43 36 1913
44 (>7) 1421
45 37 1686
46 38 1068

ShaZam Racing ShaZam

Michael O'Connor
Matthew Jett
Quinton Quagliano
Michael Conkright
Nicholas Drechsler
Nicholas Rappe
Wally Schmidt
John Langan
Blake Storoe
Spencer Teske
Jack Orengo
Charlie Carter
Joe Glashy
Fletcher Spillers
Tyler Mertes

Will Ricker

Brock Royle
Ruben Coronel
Eric Arredondo
Bradley Davis
Max Krause

Evan McVittie
Ethan Gray
Dieter Sauer
Jesse Shufro-Zletz
Max Wascher
Anshul Sankaran
Charles Mallin
Nick Sutton
Matthew Lindell
Kevin Daneliak
Rio Lara

Paul Mcintyre
Andrew Williams
Brian D'Souza
John Wheeler
Jake Kaslewicz
Liam Walsh
Jeremy Yakes
Scott Morgan
Sam Kirk
Matthew Peloso
Hugh McKee
Chase Sandlin
Daniel Gallagher
Sam Ketchmark

Racing

Overall Finish List

Boys

JV Boys
Class - A

Team

12
12
12
1
12
6
10

= 01 o ON O 01 OOl

e el el o = B e
RO Lo ~NNDNNITITIND o

Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Jones College Prep
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove
Jones College Prep
Jones College Prep
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Jones College Prep
Downers Grove
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Yorkville

Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Jones College Prep
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Downers Grove

1

Grade

ir
jr
sr
ir
ir

ir
sr
ir
ir

ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
i
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
j
sr

=

=

Time Pace
15:45.6  5:15/M
15:46.3 5:15/M
15:51.4 5:17/M
15:52.9 5:17/M
15:54.6 5:18/M
16:01.5 5:20/M
16:08.2 5:23/M
16:10.5 5:23/M
16:11.6  5:24/M
16:11.7 5:24/M
16:13.3  5:24/M
16:15.2  5:25/M
16:15.4  5:25/M
16:15.7 5:25/M
16:16.1  5:25/M
16:20.2 5:27/M
16:21.1  5:27/M
16:23.1  5:28/M
16:24.5 5:28/M
16:27.5 5:29/M
16:28.5 5:29/M
16:31.0 5:30/M
16:31.4  5:30/M
16:32.0 5:31/M
16:32.0 5:31/M
16:35.8  5:32/M
16:36.7 5:32/M
16:38.2  5:33/M
16:38.5 5:33/M
16:40.0 5:33/M
16:41.0 5:34/M
16:41.3 5:34/M
16:42.0 5:34/M
16:44.3 5:35/M
16:47.5 5:36/M
16:47.7 5:36/M
16:48.5 5:36/M
16:49.6  5:36/M
16:49.7 5:36/M
16:49.8 5:36/M
16:53.9 5:38/M
16:54.0 5:38/M
16:54.2  5:38/M
16:54.3 5:38/M
16:54.5 5:38/M
16:56.3 5:39/M

10/04/2017 07:26:30



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Overall Finish List

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

39
40
>7)
41
42
43
>7)
44
=7
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
=7
=7
52
=7
53
54
=7
55
56
57
=7
=7
58
=7
=7
59
=7
=7
60
61
=7
=7
=7
62
=7
63
=7
64
=7
65

1243
1753
2137
1112
1238
1370
2093
1175
1745
2361
1867
1338
1929
1441
1249
1089
1681
1420
1242
2124
2276
1180
1091
1194
2277
1885
1182
1398
1257
1097
1048
1622
1185
1212
1355
2239
1425
1404
1716
2274
1205
2311
1742
1455
1746
1891

Boys
JV Boys
Class - A
Name Team Grade
Hayden Fogel 3 Geneva High sr
Christopher Wilson 10 Naperville Central jr
Erik Thompson 12 Neuqua Valley ir
Alex Zea 1 Downers Grove sr
Alexander Cordogan 3 Geneva High sr
Auggie Ratkovich 4 Glenbard West sr
Calvin Mcintyre 12 Neuqua Valley sr
Grant Connolly 2 Downers Grove sr
David Underwood 10 Naperville Central  jr
Connor Wells 14 Plainfield North ir
Jonathan Cassano 11 Naperville North sr
Joe Chapski 4 Glenbard West sr
Greg Shobert 11 Naperville North ir
Noah Fitch 6 Jones College Prep jr
Dan O'Connell 3 Geneva High sr
Will Pecho 1 Downers Grove ir
Terence Fielden 10 Naperville Central  jr
Nathan Saltzman 5 Hinsdale Central sr
Braden Fioresi 3 Geneva High sr
Daniel Speckels 12 Neuqua Valley sr
Anders Lempia 13 Oak Park and ir
Colin Dunn 2 Downers Grove ir
Jack Ramsden 1 Downers Grove sr
Ben Laurich 2 Downers Grove ir
Gabe Manes 13 Oak Park and ir
Ignacio Gamboa 11 Naperville North ir
Ryan Gage 2 Downers Grove sr
Liam Bots 5 Hinsdale Central sr
Nate Walinder 3 Geneva High ir
Ed Rybowiak 1 Downers Grove ir
Ryan Chan 1 Downers Grove sr
Mitchell Tracey 9 Minooka sr
Jack Hudec 2 Downers Grove sr
Miguel Saucedo 2 Downers Grove sr
Jack Kreissler 4 Glenbard West sr
Declan Cavanaugh 13 Oak Park and sr
Nate Sutton 5 Hinsdale Central ir
Jack Gerami 5 Hinsdale Central ir
Zakariah Mikos 10 Naperville Central  jr
Matthew Layden 13 Oak Park and ir
David Patel 2 Downers Grove sr
George Valaika 13 Oak Park and sr
Kyle Thornton 10 Naperville Central  jr
Adrian Ortiz 6 Jones College Prep sr
Nicholas Vassilakis 10 Naperville Central  sr
Austin Haas 11 Naperville North ir

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 2

Time Pace
16:56.7  5:39/M
16:57.4  5:39/M
17:00.5 5:40/M
17:01.8 5:40/M
17:04.2 5:41/M
17:06.3 5:42/M
17:06.5 5:42/M
17:06.7 5:42/M
17:.07.9 5:42/M
17:16.3  5:45/M
17:17.7  5:46/M
17:20.9 5:47/M
17:23.3  5:48/M
17:23.4  5:48/M
17:23.6  5:48/M
17:25.0 5:48/M
17:25.6  5:48/M
17:28.1  5:49/M
17:28.3  5:49/M
17:28.4  5:49/M
17:29.0 5:50/M
17:29.4  5:50/M
17:29.4  5:50/M
17:31.8 5:50/M
17:32.3 5:51/M
17:32.7 5:51/M
17:33.9 5:51/M
17:35.5 5:52/M
17:35.9 5:52/M
17:37.2  5:52/M
17:38.2  5:53/M
17:40.9 5:53/M
17:429 5:54/M
17:45.3  5:55/M
17:47.8 5:56/M
17:48.3 5:56/M
17:51.4 5:57/M
17:52.4 5:57/M
17:52.7 5:57/M
17:52.9 5:57/M
17:57.4  5:59/M
17:57.5 5:59/M
17:57.6  5:59/M
17:58.1 5:59/M
17:58.2 5:59/M
17:58.4 5:59/M

10/04/2017 07:26:31



Race Date

October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

93 66
94 (>7)
95 (>7)
9% 67
97 68
98 (>7)
9 (>7)
100 69
101 70
102 (>7)
103 (>7)
104 71
105 72
106 (>7)
107 73
108 74
109 75
110 76
111 77
112 (>7)
113 78
114 (>7)
115 79
116 (>7)
117 (>7)
118 80
119 (>7)
120 81
121 82
122 (>7)
123 83
124 84
125 (>7)
126 (>7)
127 (>7)
128 85
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (>7)
133 (>7)
134 (>7)
135 (>7)
136 (>7)
137 (>7)
138 (>7)

2340
1692
1685
1948
1360
1077
1888
1347
2297
1443
1933
1250
2320
1886
1624
2476
1236
2462
2285
2251
1333
1446
1578
2307
2302
2478
1381
1629
2472
1463
2498
1613
1258
1397
2248
2452
2491
1459
1917
2267
1375
1190
1865
1856
2255
1197

Patrick McManaman
Hyejun Jeong
Connor Gallagher
Henry Wu

Ethan Manas

Tj Leblanc
Cameron Gericke
Liam Griffin

Luke Rippin
Jonathan Garcia
Andrew Stallings
Andrew Olenek
Anthony Arquilla
Dan Gehrs

Isaish Trevino
Colin Kachlic
Colin Clancy
Chase Dexter
Simon Miller
Kaelan Dublin
Jacob Blatt

Elijah Greiner
Jack Anians
Christian Steinhofer
Mateo Schroeder
Nick Kieffer
Diego Villalobos
Elam Yost

Jacob Hernandez
Erich Sauer

Ryan Weir

Jack Murphy
Teddy Webster
Mac Anderson
Nathan Devaud
Josh Agama
Brett Rhodes
Jack Raya
Andrew Nauman
Andrew Inksetter
Cam Sejna
Matthew Krauter
Ryan Bottens
Ryan Adcock
Avery George
Jayson Mears

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Boys

JV Boys
Class - A

Team

14
10
10
11
4
1
11
4
13
6
11
3
14
11
9
17
3
17
13
13
4
6
9
13
13
17
4
9
17
6
17
9
3
5
13
17
17
6
11
13
4
2
11
11
13
2

Plainfield North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Oak Park and
Jones College Prep
Naperville North
Geneva High
Plainfield North
Naperville North
Minooka

Yorkville

Geneva High
Yorkville

Oak Park and
Oak Park and
Glenbard West
Jones College Prep
Minooka

Oak Park and
Oak Park and
Yorkville
Glenbard West
Minooka

Yorkville

Jones College Prep
Yorkville

Minooka

Geneva High
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park and
Yorkville

Yorkville

Jones College Prep
Naperville North
Oak Park and
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Naperville North
Naperville North
Oak Park and
Downers Grove

3

Grade

ir
jr
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
jr
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
fr
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
so
ir
ir
sr
jr
so
sr
ir
sr
ir
o]
S0
jr
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
sr
sr

Time Pace
17:59.3  6:00/M
18:00.4 6:00/M
18:00.6  6:00/M
18:07.5 6:02/M
18:09.5 6:03/M
18:11.8  6:04/M
18:17.0 6:06/M
18:18.5 6:06/M
18:19.3  6:06/M
18:20.5 6:07/M
18:22.5 6:07/M
18:24.3  6:08/M
18:25.4  6:08/M
18:26.8  6:09/M
18:27.7  6:09/M
18:28.0 6:09/M
18:30.0 6:10/M
18:32.0 6:11/M
18:33.1  6:11/M
18:34.0 6:11/M
18:36.9 6:12/M
18:39.9 6:13/M
18:40.0 6:13/M
18:41.1 6:14/M
18:43.7 6:14/M
18:45.4  6:15/M
18:46.2 6:15/M
18:47.5 6:16/M
18:48.1  6:16/M
18:58.9 6:19/M
18:59.4  6:20/M
19:00.6 6:20/M
19:03.5 6:21/M
19:10.1  6:23/M
19:10.5 6:23/M
19:16.4  6:25/M
19:17.0 6:26/M
19:20.0 6:27/M
19:21.2  6:27/M
19:21.8 6:27/M
19:23.5 6:28/M
19:26.0 6:29/M
19:30.0 6:30/M
19:30.6  6:30/M
19:42.4  6:34/M
19:43.8 6:34/M

10/04/2017 07:26:31



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
JV Boys
Class - A

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
139 (>7) 2459  Andy Cox 17 Yorkville fr 19:48.0 6:36/M
140 (>7) 1166  Theo Addotey 2 Downers Grove sr 19:53.6 6:38/M
141 (>7) 1192  Jose Lagunas 2 Downers Grove sr 19:55.3  6:38/M
142  (>7) 1245  Christopher Hall 3 Geneva High sr 20:22.0 6:47/M
143 (>7) 2485  David Moral Jaraba 17 Yorkville ir 20:32.6  6:51/M
144 (>7) 1750 Nicholas Weibel 10 Naperville Central  jr 20:41.1 6:54/M
145 86 1606  Daniel Luna 9 Minooka sr 20:51.3 6:57/M
146 (> 7) 1931  Jacob Snedic 11 Naperville North ir 21:01.8 7:00/M
147 87 2357  Jack Stockley 14 Plainfield North ir 21:02.0 7:01/M
148 88 2326  Justin Evans 14 Plainfield North sr 21:05.3  7:02/M
149 (>7) 2487  Bobby Page 17 Yorkville fr 21:12.3  7:04/M
150 89 1607  Chase Lyon 9 Minooka sr 21:24.6  7:08/M
151 (>7) 1580  Marcus Barnhart 9 Minooka sr 21:28.4  7:09/M
152 (>7) 2466  Travis Greep 17 Yorkville fr 21:43.3  7:14/M
153 90 2322  David Caceres 14 Plainfield North sr 21:46.6  7:15/M
154 (<5) 1556  William McGrath 8 Metea Valley High jr 22:18.4  7:26/M
155 (>7) 2479  Daniel Konopelski 17 Yorkville fr 22:56.3  7:39/M
156 (>7) 2482  Nathan Loetscher 17 Yorkville fr 22:59.4  7:40/M
157 91 2317  Rohale Ahmad 14 Plainfield North ir 23:33.8  7:51/M

ShazZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 4 10/04/2017 07:26:31



Race Date

October 04, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

12 Neuqua Valley

Team Score (places):20

2101
2068
2110
2048
2128
2134
2103
2095
2114
2086
2044
2094
2137
2093
2124

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e ol el =
U WNPRO

Team -

Michael O'Connor
Matthew Jett
Quinton Quagliano
Nicholas Drechsler
Blake Storoe
Spencer Teske
Jack Orengo

Evan McVittie
Dieter Sauer
Matthew Lindell
Kevin Daneliak
Paul Mcintyre

Erik Thompson
Calvin Mclntyre
Daniel Speckels

5 Hinsdale Central

Team Score (places):75

1399
1406
1424
1419
1402
1422
1426
1428
1427
1421
1420
1398
1425
1404
1397

© 00O ~NO UL WNPF

el e o el
g~ wWNPRO

Team -

1 1052
2 1076
3 1084

Charlie Carter
Joe Glasby
Fletcher Spillers
Will Ricker
Bradley Davis
Anshul Sankaran
Nick Sutton

John Wheeler
Liam Walsh
Chase Sandlin
Nathan Saltzman
Liam Bots

Nate Sutton
Jack Gerami
Mac Anderson

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

JV Boys
Class - A

Overall
Place

1 Downers Grove North
Team Score (places):86

Michael Conkright
John Langan
Tyler Mertes

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

ir
sr
sr

a w N -

9
(10)
(11)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

12

13

14

16

20
(25)
(27)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

15

NN NN NN NN

NN NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:53.9

D W

11

20
(30)
(41)

15:45.6
15:46.3
15:51.4
15:54.6
16:11.6
16:11.7
16:13.3
16:31.0
16:32.0
16:40.0
16:41.0
16:42.0
17:00.5
17:06.5
17:28.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:18.8

12
25
39
55
75

(100)

(127)

16:15.2
16:15.4
16:15.7
16:20.2
16:27.5
16:36.7
16:38.5
16:47.7
16:49.6
16:54.3
17:28.1
17:35.5
17:51.4
17:52.4
19:10.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:20.8

12
27

15:52.9
16:10.5
16:16.1

15:45.6 0:00.0

31:31.9 0:00.7

47:23.3 0:05.8
1:03:17.9 0:09.0
1:19:29.6 0:26.0
1:35:41.3 0:26.1
1.51:54.6 0:27.7
2:08:25.7 0:45.4
2:24:57.7 0:46.4
2:41:37.7 0:54.4
2:58:18.8 0:55.4
3:15:00.9 0:56.4
3:32:01.4 1:14.9
3:49:07.9 1:20.9
4:06:36.3 1:42.8

16:15.2 0:00.0

32:30.6 0:00.1

48:46.4 0:00.5
1:05:06.6 0:05.0
1:21:34.2 0:12.3
1:38:10.9 0:21.4
1:54:49.5 0:23.2
2:11:37.2 0:32.5
2:28:26.9 0:34.4
2:45:21.3 0:39.1
3:02:49.4 1:12.8
3:20:24.9 1:20.3
3:38:16.4 1:36.2
3:56:08.8 1:37.1
4:15:18.9 2:54.8

15:52.9 0:00.0
32:03.5 0:17.6
48:19.6 0:23.1

10/04/2017 08:01:25



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boys
Class - A
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - 1 Downers Grove North
Team Score (places):86
4 1071 Max Krause Ssr 21
5 1068 Sam Ketchmark sr 38
6 1112 Alex Zea sr (41)
7 1089 Will Pecho jr (51)
8 1091 Jack Ramsden sr More Than 7
9 1097 Ed Rybowiak ir More Than 7
10 1048 Ryan Chan Ssr More Than 7
11 1077 TjLeblanc sr More Than 7
Team - 6 Jones College Prep
Team Score (places):98
1 1458 Nicholas Rappe sr 6
2 1436 Ruben Coronel sr 18
3 1430 Eric Arredondo sr 19
4 1464 Jesse Shufro-Zletz sr 23
5 1469 Jeremy Yakes jr 32
6 1441 Noah Fitch jr (49)
7 1455 Adrian Ortiz sr (64)
8 1443 Jonathan Garcia ir More Than 7
9 1446 Elijah Greiner sr More Than 7
10 1463 Erich Sauer jr More Than 7
11 1459 Jack Raya jr More Than 7
Team - 10 Naperville Central
Team Score (places):117
1 1731 Wally Schmidt jr 7
2 1690 Ethan Gray jr 22
3 1710 Charles Mallin Ssr 26
4 1751 Andrew Williams ir 29
5 1720 Scott Morgan Ssr 33
6 1686 Daniel Gallagher ir (37)
7 1753 Christopher Wilson jr (40)
8 1745 David Underwood ir More Than 7
9 1681 Terence Fielden jr More Than 7
10 1716 Zakariah Mikos ir More Than 7
11 1742 Kyle Thornton ir More Than 7
12 1746 Nicholas Vassilakis sr More Than 7
13 1692 Hyejun Jeong jr More Than 7
14 1685 Connor Gallagher ir More Than 7
ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 2

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:20.8

48 16:28.5 1:04:48.1 0:35.5
86 16:56.3 1:21:44.4 1:03.3
(227) 17:01.8  1:38:46.2 1:08.8
(178) 17:25.0 1:56:11.3 1:32.1
17:29.4  2:13:40.7 1:36.5

17:37.2  2:31:18.0 1:44.3

17:38.2 2:48:56.2 1:45.3

18:11.8 3:07:08.1 2:18.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:26.2

6 16:01.5 16:01.5 0:00.0

24 16:23.1 32:24.7 0:21.6
43 16:24.5 48:49.2 0:22.9
66 16:32.0 1:05:21.3 0:30.5
98 16:49.7 1:22:11.1 0:48.2
(247) 17:23.4  1:39:34.5 1:21.8
(211) 17:58.1  1:57:32.6 1:56.5
18:20.5 2:15:53.1 2:18.9

18:39.9 2:34:33.1 2:38.4

18:58.9  2:53:32.0 2:57.4

19:20.0 3:12:52.0 3:18.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:34.4

7 16:08.2 16:08.2 0:00.0

29 16:31.4 32:39.6 0:23.2
55 16:38.2 49:17.8 0:30.0
84 16:44.3 1:06:02.1 0:36.1
117 16:49.8  1:22:52.0 0:41.6
(154) 16:54.5 1:39:46.6 0:46.3
(194) 16:57.4  1:56:44.0 0:49.2
17:079 2:13:51.9 0:59.7

17:25.6  2:31:17.6 1:17.4

17:52.7  2:49:10.3 1:44.5

17:57.6 3:07:08.0 1:.49.4

17:58.2  3:25.06.2 1:50.0

18:00.4  3:43.06.7 1:52.2

18:00.6  4:01:07.3 1:52.4

10/04/2017 08:01:26



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Bib No Name

Team -
Team Score (places):117

15 1750 Nicholas Weibel

Team -
Team Score (places):154

10 Naperville Central

2 Downers Grove South

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

1209
1221
1189
1206
1175
1180
1194
1182
1185
1212
1205
1190
1197
1166
1192

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

el ol
U D wWN RO

Team -

Brock Royle
Max Wascher
Sam Kirk
Matthew Peloso
Grant Connolly
Colin Dunn

Ben Laurich
Ryan Gage
Jack Hudec
Miguel Saucedo
David Patel
Matthew Krauter
Jayson Mears
Theo Addotey
Jose Lagunas

11 Naperville North

Team Score (places):217

1877
1913
1867
1929
1885
1891
1948
1888
1933
1886
1917
1865
1856
1931

© 00O ~NO UL WNPF

el ol
A WN RO

Brian D'Souza
Hugh McKee
Jonathan Cassano
Greg Shobert
Ignacio Gamboa
Austin Haas
Henry Wu
Cameron Gericke
Andrew Stallings
Dan Gehrs
Andrew Nauman
Ryan Bottens
Ryan Adcock
Jacob Snedic

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Boys
JV Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:34.4
jr More Than 7 20:41.1  4:21:48.5 4:32.9
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:46.3
jr 17 17 16:21.1 16:21.1 0:00.0
ir 24 41 16:35.8 32:57.0 0:14.7
sr 34 75 16:53.9 49:50.9 0:32.7
jr 35 110 16:54.0 1:06:44.9 0:32.8
Sr 44 154 17:06.7 1:23:51.7 0:45.6
ir (54) (208) 17:29.4 1:41:21.1 1:08.2
ir (55) (263) 17:31.8 1:58:53.0 1:10.6
sr More Than 7 17:33.9 2:16:27.0 1:12.8
Sr More Than 7 17:42.9 2:34:09.9 1:21.7
sr More Than 7 17:45.3 2:51:55.2 1:24.1
sr More Than 7 17:57.4 3:09:52.7 1:36.3
sr More Than 7 19:26.0 3:29:18.7 3:04.8
Sr More Than 7 19:43.8 3:49:02.6 3:22.6
sr More Than 7 19:53.6 4:08:56.2 3:32.4
sr More Than 7 19:55.3 4:28:51.6 3:34.2
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:11.1
ir 30 30 16:47.5 16:47.5 0:00.0
sr 36 66 16:54.2 33:41.7 0:06.7
Sr 46 112 17:17.7 50:59.4 0:30.2
ir 48 160 17:23.3 1:08:22.7 0:35.8
ir 57 217 17:32.7 1:25:55.5 0:45.2
jr (65) (282) 17:58.4  1:43:53.9 1:10.9
ir (67) (349) 18:07.5 2:02:01.5 1:20.0
ir More Than 7 18:17.0 2:20:18.5 1:29.5
ir More Than 7 18:22.5  2:38:41.0 1:35.0
sr More Than 7 18:26.8 2:57:07.9 1:39.3
ir More Than 7 19:21.2  3:16:29.1 2:33.7
Sr More Than 7 19:30.0 3:35:59.1 2:42.5
jr More Than 7 19:30.6  3:55:29.7 2:43.1
jr More Than 7 21:01.8 4:16:31.6 4:14.3
3 10/04/2017 08:01:26



Race Date

October 04, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

1243
1238
1249
1242
1257
1250
1236
1258
1245

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team -

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys
JV Boys

Class - A
Overall
Place

3 Geneva High School
Team Score (places):241

Hayden Fogel
Alexander Cordogan
Dan O'Connell
Braden Fioresi

Nate Walinder
Andrew Olenek
Colin Clancy

Teddy Webster
Christopher Hall

4 Glenbard West

Team Score (places):249

1354
1370
1338
1355
1360
1347
1333
1381
1375

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

Team -

2276
2277
2239
2274
2311
2297
2285
2251
2307
2302
2248
2267
2255

© 00N 0Ol WN P

e ol
W N RO

Jake Kaslewicz
Auggie Ratkovich
Joe Chapski
Jack Kreissler
Ethan Manas
Liam Griffin
Jacob Blatt
Diego Villalobos
Cam Sejna

jr

sr
sr
sr

sr
jr
jr
jr

39
42
50
52
58
(71)
(75)
More Than 7
More Than 7

31
43
47
60
68
(69)
(78)
More Than 7
More Than 7

13 Oak Park and River Forest High
Team Score (places):295

Anders Lempia
Gabe Manes
Declan Cavanaugh
Matthew Layden
George Valaika
Luke Rippin

Simon Miller
Kaelan Dublin
Christian Steinhofer
Mateo Schroeder
Nathan Devaud
Andrew Inksetter
Avery George

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

jr
sr

Sr
Sr

Sr
Sr
Sr

Sr
Sr

53

56

61

62

63
(70)
(77)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:17.7

39
81
131
183
241
(312)
(387)

16:56.7
17:04.2
17:23.6
17:28.3
17:35.9
18:24.3
18:30.0
19:03.5
20:22.0

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:26.6

31
74
121
181
249
(318)
(396)

16:48.5
17:06.3
17:20.9
17:47.8
18:09.5
18:18.5
18:36.9
18:46.2
19:23.5

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 17:44.0

53
109
170
232
295

(365)
(442)

17:29.0
17:32.3
17:48.3
17:52.9
17:57.5
18:19.3
18:33.1
18:34.0
18:41.1
18:43.7
19:10.5
19:21.8
19:42.4

16:56.7
34:00.9
51:24.6
1:08:52.9
1:26:28.9
1:44:53.2
2:03:23.3
2:22:26.9
2:42:48.9

16:48.5
33:54.8
51:15.7
1:09:03.6
1:27:13.2
1:45:31.7
2:04:08.6
2:22:54.8
2:42:18.4

17:29.0

35:01.3

52:49.7
1:10:42.6
1:28:40.1
1:46:59.5
2:05:32.6
2:24:06.7
2:42:47.9
3:01:31.6
3:20:42.1
3:40:04.0
3:59:46.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:07.4
0:26.9
0:31.6
0:39.2
1:27.5
1:33.2
2:06.8
3:25.2

0:00.0
0:17.7
0:32.3
0:59.2
1:21.0
1:29.9
1:48.3
1:57.6
2:34.9

0:00.0
0:03.2
0:19.3
0:23.8
0:28.4
0:50.3
1:04.0
1.05.0
1:12.1
1:14.6
1:41.4
1.52.8
2:13.3

10/04/2017 08:01:27



Race Date

October 04, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

17 Yorkville

Team Score (places):340

2481
2476
2462
2478
2472
2498
2452
2491
2459
2485
2487
2466
2479
2482

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

el ol
A WDN RO

Team -

Rio Lara

Colin Kachlic
Chase Dexter
Nick Kieffer
Jacob Hernandez
Ryan Weir

Josh Agama
Brett Rhodes
Andy Cox

David Moral Jaraba
Bobby Page
Travis Greep
Daniel Konopelski
Nathan Loetscher

14 Plainfield North

Team Score (places):358

2361
2340
2320
2357
2326
2322
2317

~No ok~ wWDN R

Team -

Connor Wells
Patrick McManaman
Anthony Arquilla
Jack Stockley

Justin Evans

David Caceres
Rohale Ahmad

9 Minooka

Team Score (places):376

1622
1624
1578
1629
1613
1606
1607
1580

0O ~NO O WN PR

Team -

Mitchell Tracey
Isaish Trevino
Jack Anians
Elam Yost

Jack Murphy
Daniel Luna
Chase Lyon
Marcus Barnhart

8 Metea Valley High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys
JV Boys

Class - A
Overall
Place

sr
fr
sr
o)
sr
SO
o)
o)
fr
jr
fr
fr
fr
fr

jr
jr
jr

Sr
Sr

sr
ir

sr
jr

sr
sr
sr
sr

28

74

76

80

82
(83)
(85)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN

45
66
72
87
88

(90)

(91)

59
73
79
81
84
(86)
(89)
More Than 7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:15.0

28
102
178
258
340

(423)

(508)

16:41.3
18:28.0
18:32.0
18:45.4
18:48.1
18:59.4
19:16.4
19:17.0
19:48.0
20:32.6
21:12.3
21:43.3
22:56.3
22:59.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 19:09.6

45
111
183
270
358

(448)

(539)

17:16.3
17:59.3
18:25.4
21:02.0
21:05.3
21:46.6
23:33.8

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 18:31.3

59
132
211
292
376

(462)
(551)

17:40.9
18:27.7
18:40.0
18:47.5
19:00.6
20:51.3
21:24.6
21:28.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:41.3

35:09.3

53:41.3
1:12:26.8
1:31:14.9
1:50:14.4
2:09:30.9
2:28:47.9
2:48:35.9
3:09:08.5
3:30:20.8
3:52:04.1
4:15:00.5
4:37:59.9

17:16.3
35:15.6
53:41.1
1:14:43.1
1:35:48.4
1.57:35.0
2:21:08.9

17:40.9
36:08.7
54:48.7
1:13:36.2
1:.32:36.9
1:53:28.3
2:14:52.9
2:36:21.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:46.6
1:50.6
2:04.0
2:06.7
2:18.0
2:35.0
2:35.6
3:06.6
3:51.2
4:30.9
5:01.9
6:14.9
6:18.0

0:00.0
0:42.9
1:09.1
3:45.6
3:48.9
4:30.2
6:17.5

0:00.0
0:46.7
0:59.0
1.06.5
1:19.6
3:10.4
3:43.6
3:47.4

10/04/2017 08:01:27



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
JV Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 8 Metea Valley High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1556 William McGrath jr Less Than 5 22:18.4 22:18.4 0:00.0

Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing 6 10/04/2017 08:01:27



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

©O© 00 NO Ol WN P

A A DDA WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNMNNMNNNRPERPEPRPERPRERPERPERPRPRER
OO, WNPFPOOONOOUOUPA,WNPOOONOOUPRARWNPEPOOOLONODOGPA~AWDNLEDO
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1599
1414
1626
1689
1737
1595
1216
1717
1255
1349
1215
1668
1172
1341
2232
1614
1067
1241
1195
2051
2075
1109
1054
1448
1585
2480
1452
1369
2325
1413
1385
1362
2226
1396
1748
1231
2117
2473
2347
2070
1724
2474
2358
2063
1579
1719

Jason Hoffman
Piyush Mekla
Vincent Van Eck
Arthur Graham
Benjamin Smith
Mason Engler
Canyon Stage
Jackson Mize
Valdis Slokenbergs
William Hohe
Ben Skibbe
Vincent Adamo
Tyler Bleau
Pierce Cousins
Jack Blatchford
Hunter Phillips
Clark Kelly
Aaron Dewey
Nathan Luczak
Vasant Fong
Quinn Kennedy
Phillip Tipton
Thomas Diamond
Aaron Hou
Cimino Cameron
Corey Kramer
Anthony Maida
Aaron Piszczek
Sean Curran
Carter McCarroll
Tyler Yeager
Ben McGrath
Alfonso Acevedo
Chinmay Amin
Alan Wandke
Jacob Caballero
Collin Searls
Austin Hunter
Josh Peal
Ramsay Johnson
Andrey Polozov
Tyler Jensen
Matthew Thomas
Ryan Horn

Luke Balkema
Jack Moccio

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Boys

F/IS Boys
Class - A

Team

9
5
9
10
10

Minooka

Hinsdale Central
Minooka
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Minooka

Downers Grove
Naperville Central
Geneva High
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Glenbard West
Oak Park and
Minooka

Downers Grove
Geneva High
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove
Downers Grove

Jones College Prep

Minooka
Yorkville

Jones College Prep

Glenbard West
Plainfield North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Oak Park and
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Geneva High
Neuqua Valley
Yorkville
Plainfield North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Yorkville
Plainfield North
Neuqua Valley
Minooka
Naperville Central

1

Grade

o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
SO
o)
fr
o)
SO
o)
fr
o)
SO
o)
o)
o)
fr
o)
fr
o)
f
o)
o)

-

fr
o)
o)
fr
fr
o)
o)
o)
fr
fr
o)
o)
SO
o)
o)
o)
fr
fr
o)

Time Pace
15:37.3 5:12/M
16:00.9 5:20/M
16:03.5 5:21/M
16:12.0 5:24/M
16:18.1  5:26/M
16:26.1  5:29/M
16:27.4  5:29/M
16:27.5 5:29/M
16:28.1  5:29/M
16:28.2  5:29/M
16:28.6  5:29/M
16:29.1  5:30/M
16:29.8 5:30/M
16:31.6  5:30/M
16:32.6  5:31/M
16:32.9 5:31/M
16:33.1 5:31/M
16:33.4  5:31/M
16:33.7 5:31/M
16:34.0 5:31/M
16:38.6  5:33/M
16:38.6  5:33/M
16:38.7 5:33/M
16:41.4 5:34/M
16:41.7 5:34/M
16:42.0 5:34/M
16:42.4  5:34/M
16:45.2  5:35/M
16:45.4  5:35/M
16:46.0 5:35/M
16:46.6  5:35/M
16:50.8 5:37/M
16:51.5 5:37/M
16:53.1 5:38/M
16:53.4  5:38/M
16:53.7 5:38/M
16:53.8  5:38/M
16:55.0 5:38/M
16:55.4  5:38/M
16:55.6  5:38/M
16:57.8  5:39/M
16:59.7 5:40/M
17:00.9 5:40/M
17:01.5 5:40/M
17:02.4 5:41/M
17:02.8 5:41/M

10/04/2017 06:28:45



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

47
48
>7)
49
50
51
52
>7)
53
>7)
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
>7)
67
68
69
>7)
70
71
>7)
72
73
74
75
76
>7)
77
78
79
80
81
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

1937
2339
1758
1232
1253
1465
1449
1749
1105
1740
1046
1588
1945
1577
2039
1863
2330
2257
2294
1409
1101
1108
1411
1630
1358
1348
2033
1687
1571
2244
2133
2356
2484
2234
1418
2463
1675
1434
2488
1403
2258
2461
1073
1053
1095
2490

Boys
F/IS Boys
Class - A
Name Team Grade
Josh Tong 11 Naperville North o)
Ryan Maseman 14 Plainfield North fr
Kyle Zhao 10 Naperville Central so
Ben Calusinski 3 Geneva High fr
Tom Rodgers 3 Geneva High fr
Michael Sommese 6 Jones College Prep fr
Matthew Lagges 6 Jones College Prep so
Christopher Wang 10 Naperville Central  fr
Evangelos Stavrou 1 Downers Grove SO
Jack Thatcher 10 Naperville Central fr
Niall Brennan 1 Downers Grove fr
Nathaniel Chaidez 9 Minooka o]
Nick Williiams 11 Naperville North fr
Krishna Vasudev 8 Metea Valley High  so
Dylan Bushelle 12 Neuqua Valley SO
Luke Boelke 11 Naperville North SO
Jacob Henry 14 Plainfield North o)
Thomas George 13 Oak Park and o)
Paul Raducha 13 Oak Park and o)
Thomas Kusak 5 Hinsdale Central fr
Matt Shimenetto 1 Downers Grove S0
Andrew Thompson 1 Downers Grove o)
Henning Ley 5 Hinsdale Central fr
Jared Zacek 9 Minooka SO
Andrew Malek 4 Glenbard West fr
Colin Hess 4 Glenbard West fr
Leif Anderson 12 Neuqua Valley fr
Stelios Gerousis 10 Naperville Central  fr
Ryan Schlesinger 8 Metea Valley High  so
Jake Cramer 13 Oak Park and so
David Tassone 12 Neuqua Valley SO
Michael Schmauderer 14 Plainfield North SO
Mark Mattson 17 Yorkville S0
Ben Brandt 13 Oak Park and fr
Steven Rakos 5 Hinsdale Central o)
Jackson Edwards 17 Yorkville fr
Chris Curry 10 Naperville Central  fr
Andrew Blackledge 6 Jones College Prep fr
Austin Popplewell 17 Yorkville fr
Will Fahey 5 Hinsdale Central o]
Oliver Green 13 Oak Park and S0
Tyler Deutsch 17 Yorkville fr
Myles Laffey 1 Downers Grove SO
Evan Cummins 1 Downers Grove fr
Matt Rowley 1 Downers Grove fr
Hunter Reyes 17 Yorkville fr

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

2

Time Pace
17:02.9 5:41/M
17:03.1 5:41/M
17:03.2 5:41/M
17:04.6  5:41/M
17:05.1 5:42/M
17:06.3 5:42/M
17:07.9 5:42/M
17:08.6  5:43/M
17:09.1 5:43/M
17:10.0 5:43/M
17:10.2 5:43/M
17:11.2  5:44/M
17:11.8  5:44/M
17:11.9 5:44/M
17:12.6  5:44/M
17:13.3  5:44/M
17:14.8 5:45/M
17:15.0 5:45/M
17:15.1  5:45/M
17:15.2  5:45/M
17:15.8  5:45/M
17:17.2  5:46/M
17:18.3  5:46/M
17:18.5 5:46/M
17:20.2 5:47/M
17:20.3 5:47/M
17:21.8  5:47/M
17:22.4 5:47/M
17:22.9 5:47/M
17:23.4  5:48/M
17:23.8  5:48/M
17:23.8  5:48/M
17:24.2  5:48/M
17:25.1 5:48/M
17:26.4  5:49/M
17:26.5 5:49/M
17:27.5 5:49/M
17:29.6  5:50/M
17:29.7  5:50/M
17:30.1  5:50/M
17:30.8 5:50/M
17:31.2 5:50/M
17:32.8 5:51/M
17:33.6 5:51/M
17:33.9 5:51/M
17:34.6  5:51/M

10/04/2017 06:28:45



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Overall Finish List

Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

82
83
7
7
7
84
85
86
7
7
87
88
7
89
&7
90
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
91
&7
7
92
93
7
7
7
7
7
94
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
95

1529
2346
2349
1625
2067
1432
1199
1561
1410
1705
1909
1225
1619
1218
2138
1870
1628
2455
1106
2240
1049
2130
2453
1697
2456
1445
2468
1226
1254
1889
1589
1167
1366
1111
1336
1918
1921
2245
1415
1447
1064
1623
2469
1208
1872
1229

John Burns

Jack Patton
Andrew Radulovich
Richard Undesser IV
Brian Jett

Luke Benes

Colin Meyer
Dominic Papa
David Lacayo
Sean Li

Jeremy Liu

Jay Wiseman
Adam Shaw

Ben Tunney

David Towa

Nick Chen

Nate Wolcott

Tyler Black

Dan Sumida
Eamon Cavanaugh
Elijah Chen

Sam Stuart
Matthew Angerame
Jason Kennedy
Jack Brucher

Colin Greiner
Caleb Gulbro
Nolan Witt

Isaiah Roeder
Tomas Gilvydis
Nicholas Chaidez
Luc Alvarez

Ryan Morris

Isaac Wagreich
Rory Campagna
Christopher Neumann
Joshua Pietcsch
Garrett Credi

Andy Munoz

Eric Hinch

Vidhur Gunda
Spencer Tracey
Daniel Harker
Caleb Radcliff
Owen Chilcoat
Aaron Beck

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

12
6
2
8
5

10

11
2
9
2

12

11
9

17
1

13
1

12

17

10

17
6

17

Neuqua Valley
Jones College Prep
Downers Grove
Metea Valley High
Hinsdale Central

Naperville Central

Naperville North
Downers Grove
Minooka
Downers Grove

Neuqua Valley

Naperville North
Minooka
Yorkville
Downers Grove
Oak Park and
Downers Grove

Neuqua Valley
Yorkville

Naperville Central
Yorkville
Jones College Prep
Yorkville
Downers Grove
Geneva High

Naperville North
Minooka
Downers Grove
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Glenbard West

Naperville North

Naperville North
Oak Park and
Hinsdale Central
Jones College Prep
Downers Grove
Minooka
Yorkville
Downers Grove

Naperville North
Geneva High

3

Boys

F/IS Boys

Class - A

Team Grade
8 Metea Valley High  so
14 Plainfield North S0
14 Plainfield North fr

9 Minooka So

fr

fr

fr

ir

fr

Time Pace
17:35.5 5:52/M
17:37.3  5:52/M
17:37.4  5:52/M
17:39.7 5:53/M
17:39.9 5:53/M
17:41.7 5:54/M
17:42.0 5:54/M
17:42.3  5:54/M
17:43.5 5:54/M
17:44.0 5:55/M
17:44.1  5:55/M
17:45.1  5:55/M
17:45.6  5:55/M
17:45.9  5:55/M
17:46.1  5:55/M
17:46.4  5:55/M
17:46.9 5:55/M
17:475 5:56/M
17:47.7 5:56/M
17:48.1  5:56/M
17:48.3 5:56/M
17:50.2 5:57/M
17:50.5 5:57/M
17:51.7 5:57/M
17:52.3 5:57/M
17:54.2 5:58/M
17:55.1 5:58/M
17:56.4 5:59/M
17:56.8 5:59/M
17:58.9 5:59/M
17:59.9 6:00/M
18:00.3 6:00/M
18:00.8 6:00/M
18:01.0 6:00/M
18:01.9 6:00/M
18:03.1 6:01/M
18:03.2 6:01/M
18:04.5 6:01/M
18:04.7 6:01/M
18:05.1  6:02/M
18:06.0 6:02/M
18:10.0 6:03/M
18:10.4 6:03/M
18:13.3  6:04/M
18:15.0 6:05/M
18:15.5 6:05/M

10/04/2017 06:28:46



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
F/IS Boys
Class - A

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
139 (>7) 1204  Nick Novotny 2 Downers Grove fr 18:17.2  6:06/M
140 96 1541  Andrew Hogsed 8 Metea Valley High  fr 18:17.7  6:06/M
141 (>7) 2122  Stephen Smilie 12 Neuqua Valley fr 18:18.2  6:06/M
142  (>7) 2131  Luke Suman 12 Neuqua Valley fr 18:20.1  6:07/M
143 (>7) 1941  Alex Wagner 11 Naperville North o) 18:20.5 6:07/M
144 (>7) 2241  Luke Clancy 13 Oak Park and o) 18:21.7 6:07/M
145 (>7) 1935  Naglis Subacius 11 Naperville North o) 18:22.6  6:07/M
146 (> 7) 2057  Daniel Gutierrez 12 Neuqua Valley fr 18:22.6  6:07/M
147 (>7) 1186  Sam Hudec 2 Downers Grove fr 18:22.6  6:07/M
148 (>7) 1904  Ethan Kraulos 11 Naperville North o) 18:22.8 6:07/M
149 (>7) 1453  Jason Mei 6 Jones College Prep so 18:23.7  6:08/M
150 (>7) 1875  Jack Cook 11 Naperville North fr 18:24.1  6:08/M
151 (>7) 2332  Chris Hudetz 14 Plainfield North o) 18:24.2  6:08/M
152 (>7) 1213 Qasim Simba 2 Downers Grove fr 18:25.2  6:08/M
153 97 1559 Rowan Mundrawala 8 Metea Valley High  so 18:25.6  6:08/M
154 (>7) 1456  Alexis Pantoja 6 Jones College Prep so 18:26.6  6:09/M
155 98 1523  Daniel Afshari 8 Metea Valley High  fr 18:27.6  6:09/M
156 (>7) 1534  Drew Coyle 8 Metea Valley High  so 18:28.2  6:09/M
157 (>7) 1547  Jack Klein 8 Metea Valley High  so 18:29.8  6:10/M
158 (>7) 2254  Mark Fortunato 13 Oak Park and fr 18:31.0 6:10/M
159 (>7) 2327  Daniel Gaull 14 Plainfield North fr 18:32.2 6:11/M
160 (>7) 2092  Aleksandras Majus 12 Neugqua Valley fr 18:32.3 6:11/M
161 (>7) 1211  Chris Sapinski 2 Downers Grove fr 18:32.8  6:11/M
162 (>7) 1526  Brady Bernas 8 Metea Valley High  so 18:33.3 6:11/M
163 (>7) 1356  Billy Lendabarker 4 Glenbard West fr 18:33.8 6:11/M
164 (>7) 2296  Cooper Ricks 13 Oak Park and fr 18:34.0 6:11/M
165 (>7) 1107  Conor Sutton 1 Downers Grove o) 18:34.3 6:11/M
166 (>7) 1350 Magnus Hvam 4 Glenbard West SO 18:36.6  6:12/M
167 (>7) 2353  Jon Richardson 14 Plainfield North fr 18:42.6  6:14/M
168 (>7) 2324  Ryan Casey 14 Plainfield North fr 18:43.2 6:14/M
169 (>7) 1859  Carson Arnold 11 Naperville North SO 18:44.2  6:15/M
170 (>7) 1897  Christian Hernandez 11 Naperville North S{o) 18:445 6:15/M
171 (>7) 2341 lan Morrison 14 Plainfield North fr 18:45.2  6:15/M
172 (>7) 1617  Ryan Rushing 9 Minooka o) 18:45.7  6:15/M
173 (>7) 1522  Mohammed Abrar 8 Metea Valley High  fr 18:46.0 6:15/M
174 (>7) 1946  Teague Wolfe 11 Naperville North fr 18:48.1 6:16/M
175 (7) 1596  Xavier Fernandez 9 Minooka fr 18:50.3 6:17/M
176 (>7) 1345  Oscar Espejel 4 Glenbard West fr 18:53.3  6:18/M
177 (>7) 1454  Andy Niser 6 Jones College Prep fr 18:53.7 6:18/M
178 (>7) 1550  Vishnu Krishnan 8 Metea Valley High  fr 18:53.7 6:18/M
179 (>7) 1326  Danny Ahern 4 Glenbard West fr 18:56.5 6:19/M
180 (>7) 2280  John McGillen 13 Oak Park and fr 18:58.2  6:19/M
181 (>7) 1527  Riley Bernas 8 Metea Valley High  so 18:59.4  6:20/M
182 (>7) 1201  Joey Musial 2 Downers Grove fr 19:11.0 6:24/M
183 (>7) 2496  Nate Turner 17 Yorkville o) 19:15.0 6:25/M
184 (>7) 1440 Israel Escobar-Camacho 6 Jones College Prep so 19:20.4 6:27/M

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 4 10/04/2017 06:28:47



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
F/IS Boys
Class - A

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 (>7) 2229  Owen Arnold 13 Oak Park and fr 19:25.3  6:28/M
186 (>7) 2471 Riley Hayes 17 Yorkville fr 19:26.5 6:29/M
187 (>7) 1549  Luke Kranz 8 Metea Valley High  fr 19:28.5  6:29/M
188 (>7) 1353  Daniel Kaminski 4 Glenbard West fr 19:36.7 6:32/M
189 (>7) 1383  Mikolaj Wrobel 4 Glenbard West o) 19:49.0 6:36/M
190 (>7) 2351 Evan Restuccia 14 Plainfield North fr 19:52.2 6:37/M
191 (>7) 1468  Ned Wojcik 6 Jones College Prep fr 23:15.9  7:45/M

ShazZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 5 10/04/2017 06:28:47



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
F/IS Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team- 9 Minooka Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 16:16.3
1 1599 Jason Hoffman SO 1 1 15:37.3 15:37.3 0:00.0
2 1626 Vincent Van Eck fr 3 4 16:03.5 31:40.8 0:26.1
3 1595 Mason Engler fr 6 10 16:26.1 48:07.0 0:48.7
4 1614 Hunter Phillips SO0 16 26 16:32.9 1:04:39.9 0:55.5
5 1585 Cimino Cameron SO 25 51 16:41.7 1:21:21.6 1:04.3
6 1579 Luke Balkema fr (45) (96) 17:02.4 1:38:24.1 1:25.0
7 1588 Nathaniel Chaidez SO (55) (151) 17:11.2 1:55:35.3 1:33.8
Team - 10 Naperville Central Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):64 Average Time: 16:28.0
1 1689 Arthur Graham fr 4 4 16:12.0 16:12.0 0:00.0
2 1737 Benjamin Smith fr 5 9 16:18.1 32:30.1 0:06.0
3 1717 Jackson Mize SO 8 17 16:27.5 48:57.6 0:15.5
4 1668 Vincent Adamo SO 12 29 16:29.1 1:05:26.7 0:17.1
5 1748 Alan Wandke SO 35 64 16:53.4 1:22:20.1 0:41.3
6 1724 Andrey Polozov o) (42) (105) 16:57.8  1:39:18.0 0:45.8
7 1719 Jack Moccio SO (46) (151) 17:02.8 1:56:20.8 0:50.8
Team - 4 Glenbard West Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):115 Average Time: 16:40.5
1 1349 William Hohe fr 10 10 16:28.2 16:28.2 0:00.0
2 1341 Pierce Cousins fr 14 24 16:31.6 32:59.9 0:03.4
3 1369 Aaron Piszczek fr 28 52 16:45.2 49:45.1 0:17.0
4 1385 Tyler Yeager fr 31 83 16:46.6  1:06:31.8 0:184
5 1362 Ben McGrath fr 32 115 16:50.8 1:23:22.6 0:22.6
6 1358 Andrew Malek fr (67) (182) 17:20.2 1:40:42.9 0:52.0
7 1348 Colin Hess fr (68) (250) 17:20.3 1:58:03.2 0:52.0
Team - 2 Downers Grove South Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):135 Average Time: 16:44.3
1 1216 Canyon Stage SO 7 7 16:27.4 16:27.4 0:00.0
2 1215 Ben Skibbe SO 11 18 16:28.6 32:56.0 0:01.2
3 1172 Tyler Bleau SO 13 31 16:29.8 49:25.9 0:02.4
4 1195 Nathan Luczak SO 19 50 16:33.7 1:05:59.7 0:06.3
5 1199 Colin Meyer fr 85 135 17:42.0 1:23:41.7 1:14.6
6 1225 Jay Wiseman SO (88) (223) 17:451  1:41:26.8 1:17.6
7 1218 Ben Tunney fr (89) (312) 17:45.9  1:59:12.8 1:18.5

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 1 10/04/2017 06:29:02



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Bib No Name

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Team -

12 Neuqua Valley

Team Score (places):162

2051
2075
2117
2070
2063
2039
2033

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Vasant Fong
Quinn Kennedy
Collin Searls
Ramsay Johnson
Ryan Horn

Dylan Bushelle
Leif Anderson

3 Geneva High School

Team Score (places):162

1255
1241
1231
1232
1253
1254
1229

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

1067
1109
1054
1105
1046
1101
1108

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Valdis Slokenbergs
Aaron Dewey
Jacob Caballero
Ben Calusinski
Tom Rodgers
Isaiah Roeder
Aaron Beck

1 Downers Grove North
Team Score (places):169

Clark Kelly

Phillip Tipton
Thomas Diamond
Evangelos Stavrou
Niall Brennan

Matt Shimenetto
Andrew Thompson

5 Hinsdale Central

Team Score (places):195

1414
1413
1396
1409
1411
1418
1403

~No ok wWDN R

Piyush Mekla
Carter McCarroll
Chinmay Amin
Thomas Kusak
Henning Ley
Steven Rakos
Will Fahey

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:19.7
0:21.5
0:27.5
0:38.5
0:47.7

0:00.0
0:05.2
0:25.5
0:36.4
0:37.0
1:28.6
1:47.3

0:00.0
0:05.4
0:05.6
0:36.0
0:37.0
0:42.7
0:44.1

0:00.0
0:45.0
0:52.1
1:14.3
1:17.3
1:25.4

Boys
F/IS Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:48.7
fr 20 20 16:34.0 16:34.0
o) 21 41 16:38.6 33:12.6
fr 37 78 16:53.8 50:06.4
SO 40 118 16:55.6 1:07:02.1
fr 44 162 17:01.5 1:24:03.6
o) (58) (220) 17:12.6  1:41:16.2
fr (69) (289) 17:21.8 1:58:38.1
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:49.0
o) 9 9 16:28.1 16:28.1
SO 18 27 16:33.4 33:01.6
fr 36 63 16:53.7 49:55.3
fr 49 112 17:04.6  1:07:00.0
fr 50 162 17:05.1  1:24:05.2
fr (92) (254) 17:56.8 1:42:02.0
S0 (95) (349) 18:15.5 2:00:17.5
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:49.9
) 17 17 16:33.1 16:33.1
fr 22 39 16:38.6 33:11.7
o) 23 62 16:38.7 49:50.4
) 53 115 17:09.1  1:06:59.6
fr 54 169 17:10.2 1:24:09.8
S0 (64) (233) 17:15.8  1:41:25.6
o) (65) (298) 17:17.2  1:58:42.9
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:50.7
fr 2 2 16:00.9 16:00.9
) 30 32 16:46.0 32:47.0
SO 34 66 16:53.1 49:40.1
fr 63 129 17:15.2  1:06:55.4
fr 66 195 17:18.3  1:24:13.7
) (75) (270) 17:26.4  1:41:40.1
SO (79) (349) 17:30.1  1:59:10.3

1:29.1

10/04/2017 06:29:03



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date

October 04, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
F/IS Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 14 Plainfield North Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):219 Average Time: 16:59.9
1 2325 Sean Curran SO 29 29 16:45.4 16:45.4 0:00.0
2 2347 Josh Peal o) 39 68 16:55.4 33:40.8 0:10.0
3 2358 Matthew Thomas o] 43 111 17:00.9 50:41.8 0:15.5
4 2339 Ryan Maseman fr 48 159 17:03.1 1:.07:44.9 0:17.7
5 2330 Jacob Henry SO 60 219 17:14.8 1.24:59.8 0:29.4
6 2356 Michael Schmauderer S0 (72) (291) 17:23.8  1:42:23.7 0:38.4
7 2346 Jack Patton o] (83) (374) 17:37.3  2:00:01.0 0:51.9
Team - 6 Jones College Prep Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):231 Average Time: 17:01.5
1 1448 Aaron Hou fr 24 24 16:41.4 16:41.4 0:00.0
2 1452 Anthony Maida o) 27 51 16:42.4 33:23.9 0:00.9
3 1465 Michael Sommese fr 51 102 17.06.3 50:30.2 0:24.8
4 1449 Matthew Lagges SO 52 154 17.07.9 1.07:38.1 0:26.4
5 1434 Andrew Blackledge fr 77 231 17:29.6  1:25:07.7 0:48.1
6 1432 Luke Benes fr (84) (315) 17:41.7  1:42:49.4 1:00.2
7 1445 Colin Greiner SO (92) (406) 17:54.2 2:00:43.7 1:.12.7
Team - 13 Oak Park and River Forest High Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places):242

2232
2226
2257
2294
2244
2234
2258

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Jack Blatchford
Alfonso Acevedo
Thomas George
Paul Raducha
Jake Cramer
Ben Brandt
Oliver Green

17 Yorkville

Team Score (places):255

2480
2473
2474
2484
2463
2488
2461

~No ok wWDN R

Corey Kramer
Austin Hunter
Tyler Jensen
Mark Mattson
Jackson Edwards
Austin Popplewell
Tyler Deutsch

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

S0
o]
S0
S0
S0
fr

S0

o)
o)
SO
o)
fr
fr
fr

15
33
61
62
71

(74)

(80)

26
38
42
73
76

(78)

(81)

15
48
109
171
242
(316)
(396)

Average Time: 17:03.5

16:32.6
16:51.5
17:15.0
17:15.1
17:23.4
17:25.1
17:30.8

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 17:05.5

26
64
106
179
255
(333)
(414)

16:42.0
16:55.0
16:59.7
17:24.2
17:26.5
17:29.7
17:31.2

16:32.6
33:24.1
50:39.1
1.07:54.3
1:25:17.7
1:42:42.8
2:00:13.7

16:42.0
33:37.0
50:36.8
1:08:01.1
1:25:27.6
1:.42:57.4
2:00:28.6

0:00.0
0:18.9
0:42.3
0:42.5
0:50.8
0:52.4
0:58.2

0:00.0
0:12.9
0:17.6
0:42.2
0:44.4
0:47.6
0:49.1

10/04/2017 06:29:03



Race Date

October 04, 2017

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

F/IS Boys

Class - A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 11 Naperville North Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):339 Average Time: 17:23.7
1 1937 Josh Tong SO 47 47 17:02.9 17:02.9 0:00.0
2 1945 Nick Williams fr 56 103 17:11.8 34:14.7 0:08.8
3 1863 Luke Boelke o] 59 162 17:13.3 51:28.1 0:10.4
4 1909 Jeremy Liu SO 87 249 17:44.1  1:.09:12.2 0:41.1
5 1870 Nick Chen SO 90 339 17:46.4 1.26:58.7 0:43.4
6 1889 Tomas Gilvydis fr (93) (432) 17:58.9  1:44:57.6 0:55.9
7 1918 Christopher Neumann o) (94) (526) 18:03.1  2:03:00.7 1:00.1
Team - 8 Metea Valley High School Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):391 Average Time: 17:38.1
1 1577 Krishna Vasudev SO 57 57 17:11.9 17:11.9 0:00.0
2 1571 Ryan Schlesinger o) 70 127 17:22.9 34:34.9 0:10.9
3 1529 John Burns SO 82 209 17:35.5 52:10.5 0:23.5
4 1561 Dominic Papa fr 86 295 17:42.3 1.09:52.8 0:30.3
5 1541 Andrew Hogsed fr 96 391 18:17.7  1:28:10.5 1:05.7
6 1559 Rowan Mundrawala o) (97) (488) 18:25.6  1:46:36.1 1:13.6
7 1523 Daniel Afshari fr (98) (586) 18:27.6  2:05:03.7 1:15.6
ShazZam Racing ShaZam Racing 4 10/04/2017 06:29:03



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 2049
2 2 1871
3 3 1684
4 4 1901
5 5 2082
6 6 1739
7 7 1600
8 8 1342
9 9 2143
10 10 2080
11 11 1616
12 12 1237
13 13 1198
14 14 1683
15 15 1711
16 16 2292
17 17 2129
18 18 1696
19 19 1718
20 20 1537
21 21 1235
22 22 2291
23 23 2126
24 24 2242
25 25 2096
26 (>7) 2045
27 (>7) 2078
28 26 1743
29 27 1564
30 (>7) 2125
31 (>7) 2136
32 (>7) 2104
33 28 2243
34 29 1544
35 30 1902
36 (>7) 1722
37 31 1169
38 32 1910
39 (>7) 2062
40 (>7) 2077
41 33 1860
42 (>7) 2074
43 (>7) 1756
44 34 2281
45 35 1329
46 36 2259

ShaZam Racing ShaZam

Michael Dy

Matt Cherry
Collin Freese
Justin Huang
John Kubicki
Joseph Symanski
John Horvat
John Dirkmaat
Chris Wiemer
Joseph Klaips
Hunter Reade
Adam Coats
Carlos Mendez
Ryan Fredericks
Philip Marrero
Ben Phifer
Carter Stradling
Noah Kasper
Joshua Mize
Addison Edwards
Connor Chadwell
Simon Petrick
Nathan Spencer
Declan Collins
Mac Mitchell
Amal Denny
Vincent Kim
Raymond Tong
Dhruv Ranjan
Joseph Spencer
Matthew Thomas
Danny Osofa
Riley Collins
Jeet Kapoor
Nicholas Jacobs
Hersh Pathak
Sean Andrews
Zach MacDuff
Patrick Hong
Alex Kiefer
Jordan Athas
Patrick Kelly
Jack Yang

Ben Mertz
Dylan Baedke
Zach Greenwalt

Racing

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Overall Finish List

Boys

Open Boys
Class - A

Team

12
11
10
11
12
10
9
4
12
12
9
3
2
10
10
13
12
10
10
8
3
13
12
13
12
12
12
10
8
12
12
12
13
8
11
10
2
11
12
12
11
12
10
13
4
13

Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Minooka

Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Minooka

Geneva High
Downers Grove
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Oak Park and
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Metea Valley High
Geneva High

Oak Park and
Neuqua Valley
Oak Park and
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Metea Valley High
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Oak Park and
Metea Valley High
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Oak Park and
Glenbard West
Oak Park and

1

Time Pace
17:37.9 5:52/M
17:38.6  5:53/M
17:49.2  5:56/M
17:50.8 5:57/M
17:56.8 5:59/M
17:57.5 5:59/M
18:02.0 6:01/M
18:05.1  6:02/M
18:12.1  6:04/M
18:14.0 6:05/M
18:16.5 6:05/M
18:17.3  6:06/M
18:18.5 6:06/M
18:20.0 6:07/M
18:21.7 6:07/M
18:24.8 6:08/M
18:25.7  6:08/M
18:25.8  6:08/M
18:27.8  6:09/M
18:30.4 6:10/M
18:30.7  6:10/M
18:34.7 6:11/M
18:34.9 6:11/M
18:36.2 6:12/M
18:43.4  6:14/M
18:47.6 6:16/M
18:52.0 6:17/M
18:56.4 6:19/M
18:58.1  6:19/M
18:59.4  6:20/M
19:01.5 6:20/M
19:09.3 6:23/M
19:10.4  6:23/M
19:12.0 6:24/M
19:12.7  6:24/M
19:14.8 6:25/M
19:18.4  6:26/M
19:19.3  6:26/M
19:20.9 6:27/M
19:21.4 6:27/M
19:23.0 6:28/M
19:23.1  6:28/M
19:24.6  6:28/M
19:26.8 6:29/M
19:29.7 6:30/M
19:30.4 6:30/M

10/04/2017 05:41:28



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Open Boys
Class - A
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 37 1594  Ozzie Doumanian 9 Minooka S0 19:30.6  6:30/M
48 38 1927  Alphonso Ruiz 11 Naperville North ir 19:31.7 6:30/M
49 (>7) 2042  Evan Cooke 12 Neuqua Valley ir 19:32.7 6:31/M
50 39 2293  Leo Powers 13 Oak Park and fr 19:33.4  6:31/M
51 (>7) 2047  Norman Dong 12 Neuqua Valley sr 19:35.0 6:32/M
52 (>7) 2043  Matt Cowen 12 Neugqua Valley sr 19:36.0 6:32/M
53 40 1936  Josef Talaber 11 Naperville North ir 19:37.1  6:32/M
54 (>7) 2145  Sahil Yemul 12 Neuqua Valley ir 19:37.5 6:32/M
55 41 1581  Josh Beck 9 Minooka fr 19:38.0 6:33/M
56 (>7) 2036  Aidan Bell 12 Neugqua Valley ir 19:38.0 6:33/M
57 (>7) 1677  Max Dunn 10 Naperville Central  fr 19:38.6  6:33/M
58 (>7) 2247  Roan Daily 13 Oak Park and ir 19:39.7 6:33/M
5 (>7) 1914  Vijay Mistry 11 Naperville North fr 19:39.9 6:33/M
60 (>7) 2288  Henry Niermann 13 Oak Park and ir 19:40.0 6:33/M
61 (>7) 1732  Chase Schwarz 10 Naperville Central  fr 19:42.8 6:34/M
62 (>7) 1747  Jimmy Walsh 10 Naperville Central  fr 19:43.0 6:34/M
63 (>7) 2313  Charlie Vietzen 13 Oak Park and fr 19:43.6 6:34/M
64 42 1327  Niklas Anderson 4 Glenbard West fr 19:43.8 6:34/M
65 (>7) 2089  Ethan Lockwood 12 Neuqua Valley SO 19:45.6  6:35/M
66 (>7) 1727  Jack Reicherts 10 Naperville Central jr 19:46.7 6:35/M
67 (>7) 2141  Joseph Walwer 12 Neuqua Valley sr 19:47.3  6:36/M
68 43 1591  Jack Cunningham 9 Minooka fr 19:47.6  6:36/M
69 44 1187  Joe Hyzy 2 Downers Grove SO 19:49.6  6:36/M
70 (>7) 1869 Ronak Chandiwala 11 Naperville North fr 19:50.1  6:37/M
71 (>7) 1757  Harrison Zhang 10 Naperville Central  fr 19:50.3 6:37/M
72 (>7) 1922  Steve Qiu 11 Naperville North o) 19:50.7 6:37/M
73 (>7) 2085  Jacoub Letourneau 12 Neuqua Valley o) 19:51.9 6:37/M
74 (>7) 1733  Thomas Shen 10 Naperville Central  sr 19:52.3  6:37/M
7% (7 2132  Vikram Sunderrajan 12 Neuqua Valley ir 19:53.5 6:38/M
76 (>7) 2066  Luke Janek 12 Neugqua Valley o) 19:54.0 6:38/M
7 (>7) 1912  Ishaan Mathur 11 Naperville North fr 19:56.1  6:39/M
78 (>7) 1942  Luke Wallace 11 Naperville North ir 19:56.4  6:39/M
79 45 1382  Daniel Wright 4 Glenbard West fr 19:56.8 6:39/M
80 (>7) 2135 James Teune 12 Neugqua Valley o) 19:56.9 6:39/M
81 (>7) 2265  Andrew Hoffman 13 Oak Park and ir 19:58.2  6:39/M
82 (>7) 1723  Robert Payton 10 Naperville Central jr 19:58.5 6:39/M
83 46 1612  Kaden McManus 9 Minooka fr 19:59.2  6:40/M
84 (>7) 2046  Mitch Donahue 12 Neugqua Valley sr 20:00.8 6:40/M
85 (>7) 2142  Jack Wharton 12 Neuqua Valley fr 20:02.0 6:41/M
86 (>7) 2053 William Fu 12 Neuqua Valley fr 20:02.1  6:41/M
87 47 1170  David Arlt 2 Downers Grove S0 20:03.1 6:41/M
88 (>7) 1925 Ryan Robbins 11 Naperville North fr 20:03.2 6:41/M
89 (>7) 2097  Hadi Moukallad 12 Neuqua Valley SO 20:03.3 6:41/M
0 (7 1744  Alex Trickey 10 Naperville Central  jr 20:04.0 6:41/M
91 (>7) 1905  Aarish Lakhani 11 Naperville North o) 20:04.9 6:41/M
92 48 1352  Kyle Jorgensen 4 Glenbard West fr 20:05.1 6:42/M

ShazZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 2 10/04/2017 05:41:28



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Open Boys
Class - A

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
93 (>7) 2071  Henry Jordan 12 Neuqua Valley fr 20:05.8 6:42/M
94 (>7) 2108 Nicholas Pope 12 Neugqua Valley ir 20:09.7 6:43/M
95 (>7) 2034  Jack Ashby 12 Neuqua Valley fr 20:12.3  6:44/M
9% (=7 2231 Max Beach 13 Oak Park and SO 20:12.9  6:44/M
97 49 1240  Ryan Demarco 3 Geneva High o) 20:13.1  6:44/M
98 50 2363  Dylan Young 14 Plainfield North fr 20:14.1  6:45/M
99 51 1343  Anthony Divinere 4 Glenbard West fr 20:15.4  6:45/M
100 52 1543  Ahmad Ishfaq 8 Metea Valley High  fr 20:15.5 6:45/M
101 (>7) 1734  Timothy Shen 10 Naperville Central  sr 20:15.5 6:45/M
102 (>7) 2250  Grant Dortch 13 Oak Park and o) 20:16.3  6:45/M
103 (>7) 1864  Luca Bolla 11 Naperville North fr 20:18.0 6:46/M
104 (>7) 1930 Matas Skucas 11 Naperville North o] 20:19.0 6:46/M
105 53 1191  Zachary Krauter 2 Downers Grove o) 20:26.8  6:49/M
106 54 1196  Zachary McGrath 2 Downers Grove fr 20:27.0 6:49/M
107 (>7) 2112  Guilherme Reginato 12 Neuqua Valley fr 20:30.4  6:50/M
108 55 1344  Nam Doan 4 Glenbard West sr 20:30.7  6:50/M
109 (>7) 1721  Matthew Park 10 Naperville Central  sr 20:31.7 6:50/M
110 (7) 2060  Dylan Harper 12 Neugqua Valley ir 20:32.8 6:51/M
111 56 1202  Thewlis Nguyen 2 Downers Grove SO 20:35.7 6:52/M
112 (>7) 1947  Geoffrey Wu 11 Naperville North fr 20:36.1  6:52/M
113 (>7) 1332  David Billings 4 Glenbard West fr 20:36.2 6:52/M
114 (>7) 1372 Evan Roe 4 Glenbard West o) 20:36.3 6:52/M
115 (>7) 1691  Justin Groves 10 Naperville Central  sr 20:37.6  6:52/M
116 (>7) 1701  Ivo Komornicki 10 Naperville Central  sr 20:37.9  6:52/M
117 (7) 1380  Kieran Vaccaro 4 Glenbard West fr 20:38.7 6:53/M
118 (>7) 2279  Joe McCoy 13 Oak Park and ir 20:39.7 6:53/M
119 (=7) 1688  Brian Godoy 10 Naperville Central so 20:40.2 6:53/M
120 57 1259  Ben Zimmerman 3 Geneva High fr 20:41.2  6:54/M
121 (>7) 1940 Adam Vodovoz 11 Naperville North fr 20:42.1  6:54/M
122 (>7) 1932  Kevin Song 11 Naperville North fr 20:43.5 6:54/M
123 (>7) 2064  Darren Huang 12 Neuqua Valley sr 20:45.2  6:55/M
124 (>7) 1712  Yash Mazumdar 10 Naperville Central  so 20:45.4  6:55/M
125 (>7) 1943  Andrew Ward 11 Naperville North o) 20:47.5 6:56/M
126 58 1256  Matthew Styrna 3 Geneva High fr 20:47.6  6:56/M
127 (>7) 2091  Akshat Maheshwari 12 Neuqua Valley fr 20:48.2  6:56/M
128 59 2352  Trevor Rich 14 Plainfield North fr 20:48.5 6:56/M
129 (>7) 1693  Junyoung Jeong 10 Naperville Central  fr 20:48.8  6:56/M
130 (>7) 2115  Andrew Schloderback 12 Neugqua Valley ir 20:48.9 6:56/M
131 (>7) 2316  Ben Wolowitz 13 Oak Park and SO 20:49.6  6:56/M
132 (>7) 2252  Tait Ferguson 13 Oak Park and ir 20:51.0 6:57/M
133 (>7) 1924  Daniel Robbins 11 Naperville North o) 20:51.2 6:57/M
134 (>7) 1676  Steven Desch 10 Naperville Central fr 20:51.3 6:57/M
135 (>7) 1752  Alec Williamson 10 Naperville Central  fr 20:52.1  6:57/M
136 (>7) 2105 Neel Pai 12 Neuqua Valley ir 20:52.5  6:57/M
137 (>7) 2116  Evan Schmidtgall 12 Neuqua Valley fr 20:53.6  6:58/M
138 (>7) 2073  Maxwell Keenan 12 Neugqua Valley fr 20:53.7 6:58/M
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Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Overall Finish List

Name

139 (>7) 2284
140 (>7) 1698
141 (>7) 1730
142 (>7) 1951
143 (>7) 2315
144 (>7) 1866
145 (>7) 1754
146 60 1573
147 (>7) 1220
148 (>7) 2268
149 (>7) 2266
150 (>7) 2304
151 (>7) 1728
152 61 1552
153 62 1539
154 (>7) 1915
155 (>7) 1171
156 (>7) 1907
157 (>7) 1894
158 (>7) 1857
159 63 1597
160 (>7) 2278
161 (>7) 2031
162 64 2342
163 (>7) 1934
164 (>7) 1615
165 (>7) 1363
166 (>7) 1609
167 (>7) 2099
168 (>7) 1893
169 65 2354
170 (>7) 2035
171 (>7) 1376
172 (>7) 1357
173 (>7) 2056
174 (>7) 1367
175 (>7) 1165
176 (>7) 1882
177 (>7) 2123
178 (>7) 1176
179 (>7) 1558
180 (>7) 1928
181 (>7) 1868
182 (>7) 1896
183 (>7) 2100
184 (>7) 2050

Ryan Michaud
Joseph Kim
Conner Schiltz
Chris Zhou

Max Walton

Jared Burdan
Taylor Xia

Jatin Singh

Pavlo Vovk

Elijah Jennison
Evan Huber

Sam Sellers
Kaden Robb

Erik Litwicki
Gaveen Godage
Nitin Nagavel
Josh Bennema
William Li

Brian H Hayes
Adnan Aldaas
Andrew Franzen-Witte
Cullen McAndrews
Angad Agrawal
Andrew Moscinski
Spensir Stec
Jackson Prete
Brook Mezgebe
Brodie Martin
Rahul Nair

Tice Hannemann
Greg Roach
Goutham Baskaran
Nathan Tomich
Jack Malec
Dominick Gramarosso
Geoffrey Mote
Tayfun Acik

Kevin Egbers
Ajay Smith

Caleb Deboer
Abyan Moiz
Aman Sekhon
Thomas Castillo
Robert Henry
Murtaza Nomani
Zaid Fakhruddin

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Boys

Open Boys

Class - A

Team

13
10
10
11
13
11
10
8
2
13
13
13
10
8
8
11
2
11
11
11
9
13
12
14
11
9
4
9
12
11
14
12

Oak Park and
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Oak Park and
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Metea Valley High
Downers Grove
Oak Park and
Oak Park and
Oak Park and
Naperville Central
Metea Valley High
Metea Valley High
Naperville North
Downers Grove
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Minooka

Oak Park and
Neuqua Valley
Plainfield North
Naperville North
Minooka
Glenbard West
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Plainfield North
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove
Metea Valley High
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley

4

Grade

fr

Time Pace
20:54.6  6:58/M
20:55.4  6:58/M
20:56.4  6:59/M
20:57.4  6:59/M
20:57.6  6:59/M
20:58.0 6:59/M
20:59.8  7:00/M
21:02.5 7:01/M
21:03.8 7:01/M
21:04.3 7:01/M
21:04.6  7:01/M
21:04.7 7:01/M
21:05.9 7:02/M
21:07.3 7:02/M
21:08.3  7:03/M
21:09.3 7:03/M
21:09.5 7:03/M
21:11.1  7:04/M
21:12.6  7:04/M
21:14.2  7:05/M
21:146  7:05/M
21:149  7:05/M
21:16.2  7:05/M
21:16.6  7:05/M
21:18.7  7:06/M
21:19.5 7:06/M
21:19.7  7:06/M
21:20.6  7:07/M
21:25.3  7:08/M
21:26.0 7:09/M
21:28.1  7:09/M
21:30.0 7:10/M
21:30.1  7:10/M
21:30.5 7:10/M
21:31.8 7:10/M
21:32.8 7:11/M
21:33.3 7:11/M
21:33.4 7:11/M
21:34.8 7:11/M
21:35.8  7:12/M
21:38.0 7:13/M
21:39.1 7:13/M
21:39.8 7:13/M
21:40.3 7:13/M
21:42.4  7:14/M
21:43.7  7:14/M
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Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Overall Finish List

185 (>7) 2263
186 (>7) 1377
187 (>7) 1567
188 (>7) 2120
189 66 2336
190 (>7) 1621
191 (>7) 2121
192 (>7) 1569
193 (>7) 1572
194 (>7) 1873
195 (>7) 2088
196 (>7) 1553
197 (>7) 1903
198 (>7) 1330
199 (>7) 1557
200 (>7) 2237
201 (>7) 1328
202 (>7) 2111
203 (>7) 1714
204 (>7) 1364
205 (>7) 2312
206 (>7) 2118
207 (>7) 1335
208 (>7) 1583
209 67 1230
210 68 2334
211 69 1244
212 (>7) 1861
213 (>7) 1709
214 (>7) 2271
215 (>7) 2140
216 (>7) 1339
217 (>7) 1884
218 (>7) 1911
219 (>7) 2106
220 (>7) 1895
221 (>7) 2308
222 (>7) 1667
223 (>7) 2227
224 (>7) 2295
225 (>7) 2246
226 (<5) 1444
227 70 2323
228 (>7) 2040
229 (>7) 2298
230 (>7) 2310

Boys
Open Boys
Class - A
Name Team Grade
Casey Hepburn 13 Oak Park and sr
Clayton Tovo 4 Glenbard West sr
Milind Sagaram 8 Metea Valley High  fr
Kevin Shaffer 12 Neuqua Valley SO
Nathaniel Lenning 14 Plainfield North fr
Josh Stevenson 9 Minooka fr
Ethan Smetana 12 Neuqua Valley o)
Advik Sanampudi 8 Metea Valley High  fr
Max Schotz 8 Metea Valley High  fr
Denny Chuong 11 Naperville North ir
Jonathan Liu 12 Neuqua Valley fr
Sebastian Malca 8 Metea Valley High  so
David Kranczyk 11 Naperville North o)
Tim Barranco 4 Glenbard West so
Nicholas Mika 8 Metea Valley High  fr
Gino Buttitta 13 Oak Park and fr
Ben Atchison 4 Glenbard West S0
Pranav Rajaraman 12 Neugqua Valley o)
Liam McKenna 10 Naperville Central  jr
Owen Mirka 4 Glenbard West fr
Sabi Vietti 13 Oak Park and fr
Trent Sebring 12 Neugqua Valley o)
James Brokos 4 Glenbard West o)
Nathan Berta 9 Minooka fr
Josh Branstad 3 Geneva High fr
Jefferson Kemoue 14 Plainfield North so
Carlos Gomez 3 Geneva High fr
Cameron Belgio 11 Naperville North fr
Cesar Jr. Maldonado 10 Naperville Central  fr
Peter Koenig 13 Oak Park and o)
Theodore Walsh 12 Neuqua Valley fr
Lei Chen 4 Glenbard West fr
Robert Fotopoulos 11 Naperville North o)
Binay Maharjan 11 Naperville North o)
Andre Park 12 Neuqua Valley fr
Liam Hayes 11 Naperville North ir
Emmett Szewczyk 13 Oak Park and fr
Joe Aabram 10 Naperville Central fr
Marcelo Acevedo 13 Oak Park and fr
Mateo Reyes 13 Oak Park and fr
Allen Dailey 13 Oak Park and o)
Zev Goldberg 6 Jones College Prep sr
Michael Carlson 14 Plainfield North fr
Tony Cai 12 Neuqua Valley fr
Matt Rippin 13 Oak Park and sr
Joseph Vainisi 13 Oak Park and sr

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 5

Time Pace
21:45.0 7:15/M
21:45.4  7:15/M
21:46.6  7:15/M
21:49.0 7:16/M
21:49.6  7:16/M
21:499 7:16/M
21:547 7:18/M
21:57.4  7:19/M
21:58.6  7:19/M
22:10.7  7:23/M
22:11.4  7:24/M
22:125  7:24/M
22:13.4  7:24/M
22:16.5  7:25/M
22:17.9  7:26/M
22:179 7:26/M
22:20.2 7:27/M
22:20.3 7:27/M
22:24.8 7:28/M
22:26.6  7:29/M
22:28.3  7:29/M
22:33.2 7:31/M
22:34.3 7:31/M
22:36.9 7:32/M
22:41.1  7:34/M
22:47.6  7:36/M
22:49.8 7:36/M
23:11.5  7:44/M
23:14.0 7:45/M
23:19.0 7:46/M
23:22.8 7:47/M
23:25.9  7:48/M
23:26.5 7:49/M
23:29.7  7:50/M
23:32.0 7:51/M
23:46.8  7:55/M
23:48.2  7:56/M
23:48.3 7:56/M
24:02.1  8:01/M
24:.02.5 8:01/M
24:12.6  8:04/M
24:17.3  8:06/M
24:20.9 8:07/M
24:31.4 8:10/M
24:35.1  8:12/M
24:38.2  8:13/M

10/04/2017 05:41:30



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Open Boys
Class - A

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
231 (>7) 1574  Bradley Swieter 8 Metea Valley High  so 24:38.7 8:13/M
232 (>7) 2283  Matt Meyering 13 Oak Park and fr 24:38.8  8:13/M
233 (>7) 2328  Josh Gimotea 14 Plainfield North o) 24:479  8:16/M
234 (>7) 2329  Ajahmoy Guthrie 14 Plainfield North SO 24:52.4  8:17/M
235 (>7) 2282  Maxililian Meyer 13 Oak Park and o) 24:53.6  8:18/M
236 (>7) 1694  Ryan Johnson 10 Naperville Central  jr 24:54.1  8:18/M
237 (>7) 1674  Jiawei Chen 10 Naperville Central  fr 24:55.2  8:18/M
238 (>7) 1944  Merritt Weese 11 Naperville North SO 25:04.1  8:21/M
239 (>7) 1949  Simas Zavistaukas 11 Naperville North ir 25:14.8  8:25/M
240 (>7) 1908 Nathan Limanowski 11 Naperville North fr 25:21.0 8:27/M
241 (>7) 2275  Luke Lazarczyk 13 Oak Park and fr 25:40.9 8:33/M
242 (>7) 2273 Jack Layden 13 Oak Park and fr 25:42.2  8:34/M
243 (>7) 2081  Abhi Kodali 12 Neuqua Valley o) 26:10.0 8:43/M
244  (>7) 2127  Derek Steinberger 12 Neugqua Valley sr 26:13.7  8:44/M
245 (>7) 2350 Ryan Rehak 14 Plainfield North fr 28:44.8 9:35/M
246 (>7) 1703  Sidharth Laxminarayan 10 Naperville Central  sr 29:179  9:46/M
247 (>7) 1188  Rajkarran Khullar 2 Downers Grove fr 29:37.1  9:52/M
248 (>7) 1898  Daniel Hernandez 11 Naperville North fr 31:12.0 10:24/M
249 (>7) 1608  Collin Lyon 9 Minooka fr 32:02.8 10:41/M
250 (>7) 1173  Derek Canady 2 Downers Grove SO 35:06.4 11:42/M
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